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CREATO
IN ITALIA

OUR GELATO AND 
GRANITE FLAVOURS

ingredients - allergens - nutritional facts
Gelaterie Standard

OUR SPECIALTIES
AND OUR TOPPINGS



The colour and taste 
of our gelato come exclusively 
from the raw materials we use. 

No flavourings,
no colours,

no emulsifiers,
Gluten-free.
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CLASSICI

CAFFÈ

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 246 kJ 1027

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 15

g 7,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 23
g 23

PROTEIN g 3,8

SALT g 0,02

INGREDIENTS 
Coffee gelato (CREAM, espresso coffee 
24%, sugar, whole MILK, EGG yolk, MILK 
protein, dextrose, thickener: locust bean 
gum; vanilla beans). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CLASSICI

CIOCCOLATO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 220 kJ 918

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 12

g 6,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 22
g 21

PROTEIN g 5,6

SALT g 0,1

INGREDIENTS 
Chocolate ice cream (High Quality whole 
MILK, cane sugar, dextrose, CREAM, cocoa 
powder (5%), EGG yolk, Ecuador dark 
chocolate 6% (cocoa min. 70%: Ecuador 
cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter), MILK 
proteins, concentrated semi-skimmed MILK 
(MILK and sugar), thickener: locust bean 
gum, guar gum, vanilla beans). 
May contain: nuts and soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CLASSICI

CIOCCOLATO 
EXTRANOIR

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 213 kJ 892

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 10

g 5,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 27
g 23

PROTEIN g 3,3

SALT g 0,002

INGREDIENTS 
Chocolate sorbet 93% (water, dextrose, 
Venezuela dark chocolate 12% 
(cocoa min. 70%: Venezuelan cocoa mass, 
sugar, cocoa butter), EGG yolk, cane sugar, 
cocoa powder, thickener: locust bean gum), 
Venezuela Chocolate Chips 7% 
(cocoa min. 60%: Venezuelan cocoa mass, 
sugar, cocoa butter). 
May contain: milk, nuts, soya. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CLASSICI

CREMA COME UNA VOLTA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 217 kJ 909

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 11

g 5,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 22
g 22

PROTEIN g 7,5

SALT g 0,16

INGREDIENTS 
Custard-style gelato with lemon peel 
(high quality whole MILK, EGG yolk 18%, 
condensed party skimmed MILK (partly 
skimmed MILK, sugar), CREAM,  cane 
sugar, dextrose, MILK protein, lemon peel 
0,1%, thickener: locust bean gum). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CLASSICI

CREMA DI GROM

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 259 kJ 1083

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 14
g 9,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 26
g 23

PROTEIN g 6,9

SALT g 0,18

INGREDIENTS 
Custard-style gelato 89,2% (high quality 
whole MILK, CREAM, condensed party 
skimmed MILK (partly skimmed MILK, 
sugar), EGG yolk (12%), cane sugar, 
dextrose, MILK protein, thickener: locust 
bean gum), meliga biscuits 7,4% (corn 
flour 33%, BUTTER, cane sugar, EGGS, rice 
flour, honey, salt, lemon peel, vanilla beans), 
Venezuela chocolate chips 3,4% 
(cocoa min. 60%: Venezuelan cocoa paste, 
sugar, cocoa butter). 
May contain: nuts, soya and lupins. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CLASSICI

FIORDILATTE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 219 kJ 914

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 14

g 7,3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 19
g 19

PROTEIN g 5,1

SALT g 0,10

INGREDIENTS 
Fiordilatte gelato (Whole MILK 44%, 
CREAM 27%, condensed party skimmed 
MILK (partly skimmed MILK, sugar), 
dextrose, cane sugar, MILK protein, 
thickener: locust bean gum. 
May contain: eggs, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CLASSICI

GIANDUIA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 247 kJ 1032

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 15

g 3,5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 22
g 21

PROTEIN g 6,1

SALT g 0,06

INGREDIENTS 
Gianduia chocolate gelato 95,2% 
(MILK, sugar, HAZELNUT paste, dextrose, 
gianduia chocolate 4% (cocoa min. 33%: 
cane sugar, HAZELNUT paste 27%, cocoa 
mass, cocoa butter), cocoa powder, EGG 
yolk, CREAM, MILK protein, thickener: 
locust bean gum), toasted chopped 
HAZELNUT 4,8%. 
May contain: other nuts, soya. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CLASSICI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 226 kJ 942

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 14

g 2,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 21

g 20

PROTEIN g 5,3

SALT g 0,10

INGREDIENTS 
Hazelnut gelato (high quality whole 
MILK, HAZELNUT paste 14%, cane sugar, 
dextrose, CREAM, EGG yolk, MILK protein, 
thickener: locust bean gum). 
May contain: other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

NOCCIOLA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CLASSICI

PISTACCHIO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 224 kJ 937

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 11

g 3,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 22

PROTEIN g 6,2

SALT g 0,27

INGREDIENTS 
Pistachio gelato (high quality whole 
MILK, cane sugar, 12,7% PISTACHIO paste, 
CREAM, EGG yolk, dextrose, MILK protein, 
salt, thickener: locust bean gum). 
May contain: other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
PISTACHIO

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CLASSICI

STRACCIATELLA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 249 kJ 1037

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 16
g 9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 21

g 20

PROTEIN g 5,1

SALT g 0.09

INGREDIENTS 
Fiordilatte ice-cream 90,9 % (high 
quality whole MILK 45%, CREAM 27%, 
concentrated MILK (MILK, sugar), dextrose, 
cane sugar, MILK protein, vegetable fibre 
(inulin), thickener: locust bean gum, vanilla 
beans), Ecuador chocolate chips 9,1% 
(cocoa min 60%: cocoa mass from Ecuador 
cocoa beans, sugar, cocoa butter). 
May contain: eggs, nuts, soya. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CLASSICI

TORRONCINO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 255 kJ 1062

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 16

g 7,7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 22
g 22

PROTEIN g 5,3

SALT g 0,10

INGREDIENTS 
Fiordilatte gelato 88,3% (high quality 
whole MILK 45%, CREAM 27%, condensed 
party skimmed MILK (partly skimmed 
MILK, sugar),dextrose, cane sugar, MILK 
protein, vegetable fibre (inulin), thickener: 
locust bean gum, vanilla beans), hazelnut 
nougat in pieces 11,7% (HAZELNUTS 50%, 
honey, sugar, EGG white, wafers (potato 
starch, water, olive oil), Madagascar vanilla 
powder, corn starch). 
May contain: other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CLASSICI

YOGURT

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 208 kJ 872

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 9

g 5,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 27
g 25

PROTEIN g 4,7

SALT g 0,14

INGREDIENTS 
Yoghurt gelato (YOGURT from whole 
fresh MILK 49%, cane sugar, CREAM, 
condensed party skimmed MILK (partly 
skimmed MILK, sugar), high quality whole 
MILK, MILK protein, vegetable fibre (inulin), 
dextrose, thickener: locust bean gum. 
May contain: eggs, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO



Speciali
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SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 321 kJ 1342

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 10

g 5,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 21
g 21

PROTEIN g 7,0

SALT g 0,16

INGREDIENTS 
Custard-like gelato 91,4% (high quality 
whole MILK, CREAM, condensed party 
skimmed MILK (partly skimmed MILK, 
sugar), EGG yolk (12%), cane sugar, 
dextrose, MILK protein, thickener: locust 
bean gum), Rum 5,4% (37,5% vol.),  
gluten-free Brioche 3,2% (rice flour, whole 
EGG, whole MILK, sugar, corn starch, rice 
starch, BUTTER, natural yeast, potato 
starch, bamboo fiber, thickener: guar gum; 
salt, vanilla pods powder). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

BABÀ

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT YES

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

INSPIRED BY
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SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 263 kJ 1098

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 17

g 7,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 21

g 20

PROTEIN g 7,3

SALT g 0,26

INGREDIENTS 
Custard-style gelato 91,8% (high quality 
whole MILK, CREAM, condensed party 
skimmed MILK (partly skimmed MILK, 
sugar), EGG yolk (12%), cane sugar, 
dextrose, MILK protein, thickener: 
carob seed flour ), 
Pecan nuts 7,7% (Pecan NUTS, salt), 
cinnamon powder 0,5%. 
May contain: other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

CANNELLA 
E NOCI PECAN

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
PECAN NUTS
MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

CARAMELLO AL SALE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 234 kJ 979

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 13

g 7,5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 26
g 24

PROTEIN g 3,3

SALT g 0,45

INGREDIENTS 
Caramel gelato (high quality whole MILK, 
CREAM, caramelized sugar 19%, 
EGG yolk, MILK protein, sugar, Himalayan 
pink salt 0,3%, thickener: locust bean gum). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 259 kJ 1081

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 16
g 7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 22
g 22

PROTEIN g 5,87

SALT g 0,56

INGREDIENTS 
Caramel Gelato 93.8% (High Quality whole 
MILK, CREAM, caramelized sugar 19%, EGG 
yolk, MILK proteins, sugar, pink Himalayan 
salt, thickener: locust bean gum), salted 
and roasted ALMONDS 6.2% (ALMOND 
98.5%, salt 1.5%). 
May contain: other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

CARAMELLO
E MANDORLE SALATE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
ALMOND

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

CARAMELLO POP

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 251 kJ 1047

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 14
g 7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 22

PROTEIN g 5,31

SALT g 0,56

INGREDIENTS 
Caramel Gelato 93.8% (High Quality whole 
MILK, CREAM, caramelized sugar 19%, EGG 
yolk, MILK proteins, sugar, Himalayan pink 
salt 0.3%, thickener: locust bean gum), POP 
CORN 6.2% (corn, high oleic sunflower oil, 
salt). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 220 kJ 922

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 10

g 5,5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 26
g 24

PROTEIN g 6,3

SALT g 0,28

INGREDIENTS 
Ricotta cheese gelato 91% (high quality 
whole MILK, sheep’s MILK ricotta 27% 
(pasteurized sheep’s MILK whey, salt), 
CREAM, condensed party skimmed MILK 
(partly skimmed MILK, sugar), sugar cane, 
dextrose, MILK proteins, thickener: carob 
seed flour, salt), candied pear 9% (pear, 
glucose-fructose syrup, sugar). 
May contain: egg and nuts. 
Gluten-free.

CASSATA ALLA PERA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 227 kJ 951

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 12
g 6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 23

PROTEIN g 5,97

SALT g 0,22

INGREDIENTS 
Ricotta cheese ice cream 88.8% (High 
Quality whole MILK, sheep’s MILK ricotta 
27% (pasteurized sheep’s MILK whey, salt), 
CREAM, semi-skimmed condensed MILK 
(semi-skimmed MILK, sugar), cane sugar, 
dextrose, MILK proteins, thickener: locust 
bean gum, salt), mixed candied fruit 8.3% 
(orange peel, lemon peel, cedar peel, 
glucosefructose syrup, sugar), salted and 
roasted ALMONDS 2.9% (ALMOND 98.5%, 
salt 1.5%). 
May contain: eggs, other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

CASSATA SICILIANA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE
ALMOND

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

INSPIRED BY
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SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 230 kJ 963

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 11

g 6,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 27
g 24

PROTEIN g 6,4

SALT g 0,23

INGREDIENTS 
Custard-style ice-cream with ricotta 
cheese 85,5% (high quality whole MILK, 
CREAM, sheep’s ricotta cheese 13,7% 
(pasteurized sheep’s MILK whey, salt), 
concentrated MILK (MILK, sugar), cane 
sugar, EGG yolk 6,2%, dextrose, MILK 
protein, thickener: locus beans gum; salt), 
strawberries extra jam 9,4% (strawberries 
120%, cane sugar 37%, lemon juice), 
tiramisù biscuits 5,1% (rice flour, raw cane 
sugar, sugar, corn flour, BUTTER, EGGS, 
EGG yolk, salt, vanilla beans). 
May contain: nuts and lupins. 
Gluten-free. 

CHEESECAKE 
ALLA FRAGOLA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

INSPIRED BYLA
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SPECIALI

CHEESECAKE 
ALLE AMARENE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 231 kJ 969

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 10

g 5,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 30
g 28

PROTEIN g 6

SALT g 0,28

INGREDIENTS 
Ricotta cheese gelato 82.8% (Whole 
MILK of High Quality, sheep ricotta cheese 
27% (pasteurized sheep MILK whey, salt), 
CREAM, partially skimmed condensed 
MILK (partially skimmed MILK, sugar), cane 
sugar, dextrose, MILK proteins, thickener: 
locust bean gum, salt), black cherry 
variegate 13.8% (Sour cherries, Sugar, 
Water, Agar Agar, Tara Gum), tiramisu 
biscuits 3.4% (rice flour, raw cane sugar, 
sugar, corn flour, BUTTER, EGGS,whole 
grain corn flour, EGG yolk, salt, vanilla 
powder). May contain: nuts, lupin, and soy. 
Gluten-free

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO



rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25
30

SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 226 kJ 949

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 10,68
g 5,69

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 27,91

g 25,29

PROTEIN g 4,89

SALT g 0,08

INGREDIENTS 
Chocolate gelato 89% (Higth Quality 
Whole MILK, cane sugar, dextrose, 
CREAM, cocoa powder (5%), EGG yolk, 
Ecuador dark chocolate 6% (cocoa min. 
70%: Ecuador cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa 
butter), MILK protein, partly skimmed 
condensed MILK (partly skimmed MILK, 
sugar), thickener: locust bean gum, guar 
gum, vanilla beans), orange peel cubes 
11% (orange peel, glucose - fructose syrup, 
sugar). 
May contain: other nuts, soya. 
Gluten-free.

CIOCCOLATO 
ALL’ARANCIA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 220 kJ 922

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 10,3
g 5,5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 27

g 24,4

PROTEIN g 4,9

SALT g 0,09

INGREDIENTS 
Chocolate gelato 85,8% (Whole MILK, 
cane sugar, dextrose, CREAM, cocoa 
powder (5%), EGG yolk, Ecuador dark 
chocolate 6% (cocoa min. 70%: Ecuador 
cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter), MILK 
protein, partly skimmed condensed MILK 
(partly skimmed MILK, sugar), thickener: 
locust bean gum, guar gum, vanilla 
beans), strawberry stracciatella 14,2% 
(strawberries, glucose syrup-fructose, cane 
sugar, acidifier: citric acid, gelling agent: 
pectin, lemon juice,concentrated elderberry 
juice.) 
May contain: nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

CIOCCOLATO 
E FRAGOLE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 254 kJ 1063

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 14
g 7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 26
g 22

PROTEIN g 6,08

SALT g 0,17

INGREDIENTS 
Chocolate ice cream 88% (High Quality 
whole MILK, cane sugar, dextrose, CREAM, 
cocoa powder (5%), EGG yolk, Ecuador 
dark chocolate 6% (cocoa min. 70%: 
Ecuador cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter), 
MILK proteins, semi-skimmed condensed 
MILK (semi-skimmed MILK, sugar)), 
thickener: locust bean gum, guar gum, 
vanilla beans), tiramisu biscuits 7% (rice 
flour, raw cane sugar, sugar, corn flour, 
BUTTER, EGGS, EGG yolk, salt, vanilla 
beans), salted and roasted ALMONDS 3% 
(ALMOND 98.5%, salt 1.5%), Venezuela 
chocolate grains 2% (cocoa min. 60%: 
Venezuela cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa 
butter). 
May contain: other nuts, soybeans and 
lupins. 
Gluten-free.

CIOCCOLATO 
E MANDORLE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
ALMOND

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

CIOCCOLATO 
E TORRONE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 229 kJ 962

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 11
g 5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 29
g 25

PROTEIN g 3,7

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Chocolate sorbet 88.2% (Water, dextrose, 
dark chocolate (12%) (cocoa min. 70%: 
cocoa mass from Venezuelan cocoa beans, 
sugar, cocoa butter), EGG yolk, cane sugar, 
cocoa powder (5%), thickener: carob 
seed flour), hazelnut nougat pieces 11.8% 
(HAZELNUTS 50%, honey, sugar, EGG 
white, wafers (potato starch, water, olive 
oil), vanilla powder, corn starch). 
May contain: milk, other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

COCCO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 252 kJ 1048

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 16,8
g 14,8

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 20,5
g 19,5

PROTEIN g 4,5

SALT g 0,0

INGREDIENTS 
Coconut ice cream 96,3% (Coconut pulp 
61%, Higth Quality whole MILK, sugar, MILK 
protein, dextrose, thickener: locust bean 
gum), coconut flakes 3,7%. 
May contain: eggs and nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 227 kJ 952

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 11
g 7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 24

PROTEIN g 6,5

SALT g 0,14

INGREDIENTS 
Custard-style gelato 90,1% (high 
quality whole MILK, CREAM, condensed 
party skimmed MILK (partly skimmed 
MILK, sugar), EGG yolk, cane sugar, 
dextrose, MILK protein, thickener: locust 
bean gum), Wild berries stracciatella 
9,9% (berries in varying proportions 
(blackberris, sour cherries,raspberries 
(from concentrated jucie), blueberries and 
cranberries)), glucose-fructose syrup, cane 
sugar,acidifier: citric acid; lemon juice, 
gelling agent: pectin). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

CREMA 
AI FRUTTI DI BOSCO

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 225 kJ 944

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 11

g 3,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 12

PROTEIN g 6,1

SALT g 0,1

INGREDIENTS 
Almond cream (water, whole MILK, paste 
and flour of “Pizzuta d’Avola” ALMOND 
12%, cane sugar, EGG yolk 9%, condensed 
party skimmed MILK (partly skimmed 
MILK, sugar), CREAM, dextrose, MILK 
protein, lemon peels 0,05%, thickener: 
locust bean gum). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
ALMOND

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

CREMA 
ALLA MANDORLA
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 264 kJ 1101

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 15

g 8,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 26
g 25

PROTEIN g 7,2

SALT g 0,16

INGREDIENTS 
Custard-style gelato 88,2% (high quality 
whole MILK, CREAM, condensed party 
skimmed MILK (partly skimmed MILK, 
sugar), EGG yolk 12%, cane sugar, dextrose, 
MILK protein, thickener: locust bean 
gum), HAZELNUT nougat in pieces 11,8% 
(hazelnuts 50%, honey, sugar, EGG white, 
wafers (potato starch, water, olive oil), 
Madagascar vanilla powder, corn starch). 
May contain: other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

CREMA PASTICCERA 
AL TORRONE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 271 kJ 1129

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 17
g 3,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 23
g 22

PROTEIN g 5,8

SALT g 0,1

INGREDIENTS 
Hazelnut gelato 85,7% (whole MILK 
High Quality, 14% HAZELNUT paste, cane 
sugar, dextrose, CREAM, EGG yolk, MILK 
protein, thickener: locust bean gum), 
gianduia chocolate spreadable cream 
with caramelised chopped hazelnut (3%) 
14,3% (HAZELNUT paste 42%, sugar, cocoa 
powder, HAZELNUT oil, gianduja chocolate 
3,9% (min. cocoa 36%: HAZELNUT paste 
38%, cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa 
beans, sugar, cocoa butter), HAZELNUT 
grains 2,2%).
May contain: other nuts and soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

CREMINO



rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25
39

SPECIALI

CREMINO 
AL PISTACCHIO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 285 kJ 1190

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 18

g 5,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 22

PROTEIN g 6,9

SALT g 0,317

INGREDIENTS 
Pistachio gelato 85,7% (whole MILK, cane 
sugar, PISTACHIO paste 12,7%, CREAM, 
EGG yolk, dextrose, MILK proteins, salt, 
thickener: locust bean gum), pistachio 
spreadable cream with caramelised 
chopped pistachio (3%) 14,3% (sugar, 
PISTACHIO paste 29%, sunflower oil, cocoa 
butter, chopped PISTACCHIO 2,5%, salt).  
May contain: other nuts and soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
PISTACHIO

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CREMOSO ALLA VANIGLIA
E FRUTTI DI BOSCO

INGREDIENTI 
Vanilla Gelato 63.2% (High Quality whole 
MILK, CREAM, semi-skimmed condensed 
MILK ( semi-skimmed MILK, sugar), cane 
sugar, EGG yolk, dextrose, MILK proteins, 
thickener: locust bean gum, vanilla pods 
and seeds 0.9%), Whipped CREAM 
26.3% (CREAM 91%, sugar), Mixed Berry 
Stracciatella 10.5% (mixed berries in 
varying proportions (blackberries, sour 
cherries, blueberries, and cranberries), 
glucose-fructose syrup, cane sugar, 
concentrated raspberry juice, acidifier: 
citric acid; lemon juice, gelling agent: 
pectin). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 269 kJ 1122

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 17
g 11

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 24
g 23

PROTEIN g 4

SALT g 0,13
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 260 kJ 1091

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 13

g 7,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 32
g 29

PROTEIN g 4,2

SALT g 0,13

INGREDIENTS 
Fiordilatte Gelato 78.7% (Whole MILK 
of High Quality, CREAM 30%, partially 
skimmed condensed MILK (partially 
skimmed MILK, sugar), cane sugar, 
dextrose, MILK proteins, thickener: locust 
bean gum), black cherry variegate 15.5% 
(Sour cherries, Sugar, Water, Agar Agar, 
Tara Gum), chocolate chips 2.9% (min. 
60% cocoa: cocoa mass from Venezuelan 
cocoa beans, sugar, cocoa butter), 
chopped roasted HAZELNUT 2.9%. 
May contain: nuts, soy. Gluten-free.

CROCCANTE 
ALL’AMARENA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO



rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25
42

SPECIALI

FIORDILATTE 
VARIEGATO AL GIANDUIA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 265 kJ 1104

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 17
g 7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 22
g 19

PROTEIN g 6

SALT g 0

INGREDIENTS 
Fiordilatte gelato 85,7% (Whole MILK 
44%, CREAM 27%, condensed MILK 
(MILK, sugar), dextrose, cane sugar, MILK 
proteins, thickener: locust bean gum), 
gianduia chocolate spreadable cream 
with caramelised chopped hazelnut (3%) 
14,3% (HAZELNUT paste 42%, sugar, cocoa 
powder, HAZELNUT oil, gianduia chocolate 
3,9% (cocoa min. 36%: HAZELNUT paste 
38%, cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa 
beans, sugar, cocoa butter), chopped 
HAZELNUT 2,2%). 
May contain: egg, soy and other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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FIORDILATTE
VARIEGATO AL

MARRON GLACÉ

INGREDIENTI 
Fiordilatte ice cream 80% (High Quality 
whole MILK, CREAM 30%, condensed 
semi-skimmed MILK (semi-skimmed MILK, 
sugar), cane sugar, dextrose, MILK proteins, 
thickener: locust bean gum), candied 
chestnut 20% (Chestnuts, sugar, glucose-
fructose syrup). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 226 kJ 945

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 12
g 7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 24

PROTEIN g 4

SALT g 0,10

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 281 kJ 1169

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 20
g 9,0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 19
g 19

PROTEIN g 5,92

SALT g 0,17

INGREDIENTS 
Fiordilatte gelato 85,7% (Whole MILK 
44%, CREAM 27%, partially skimmed 
condensed MILK (partially skimmed MILK, 
sugar), dextrose, cane sugar, MILK protein, 
thickener: locust bean gum), pistachio 
spreadable cream with caramelised 
chopped pistacchio (3%) 14,7% (sugar, 
PISTACHIO paste 29%, sunflower oil, cocoa 
butter, chopped PISTACCHIO 2,5%, salt). 
May contain: other treenuts, egg and soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
PISTACHIO

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

FIORDILATTE 
VARIEGATO AL PISTACCHIO
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FRUTTA SECCA E MIELE

INGREDIENTS 
Hazelnut Gelato 86.8% (High Quality 
whole MILK, 14% HAZELNUT paste, cane 
sugar, dextrose, CREAM, EGG yolk, MILK 
proteins, thickener: locust bean gum), 
Mixed Nuts 7.5% (peeled HAZELNUTS 
22.5%, peeled ALMONDS 20%, shelled 
ALMONDS 20%, shelled WALNUTS 20%, 
peeled PISTACHIOS 10%, shelled PINE 
NUTS 7.5%), Italian wildflower honey 5.7%. 
May contain: other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 272 kJ 1134

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 19
g 11

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 19
g 17

PROTEIN g 5,93

SALT g 0,09
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MALAGA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 296 kJ 1237

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 12

g 6,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 26
g 25

PROTEIN g 5,1

SALT g 0,16

INGREDIENTS 
Vanilla ice cream 90% (High Quality whole 
MILK, CREAM, condensed semi-skimmed 
MILK (semi-skimmed MILK, sugar), cane 
sugar, EGG yolk, dextrose, MILK proteins, 
thickener: locust bean gum, vanilla berries 
and seeds 0.9%), raisins 7% (raisins, 
cottonseed oil), rum 3% (37.5% vol.). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT YES

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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MAROCCHINO

INSPIRED BY

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 233 kJ 976

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 12
g 5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 26
g 23

PROTEIN g 4

SALT g 0

INGREDIENTS 
Coffee gelato 85,7% (CREAM, espresso 
coffee 24%, sugar, whole MILK, EGG 
yolk, MILK protein, dextrose, thickener: 
locust bean gum, vanilla beans), gianduia 
chocolate spreadable cream with 
caramelised chopped hazelnut (3%) 14,7% 
(HAZELNUT paste 42%, sugar, cocoa 
powder, HAZELNUT oil, gianduia chocolate 
3,9% (cocoa min. 36%: HAZELNUT paste 
38%, cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa 
beans, sugar, cocoa butter), chopped 
HAZELNUT 2,2%). 
May contain: other nuts and soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO



rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25
48

SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 212 kJ 887

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 10

g 5,5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 22

PROTEIN g 4,6

SALT g 0,08

INGREDIENTS 
Chestnut gelato 92% (whole milk, CREAM, 
condensed MILK (MILK, sugar), chestnut 
paste 8% (chestnuts, sugar, glucose-
fructose syrup), MILK proteins, cane sugar, 
dextrose, thickener: locust bean gum), 
candied chestnut 8% (chestnuts, sugar, 
glucose-fructose syrup, sugar
(sugar, corn starch)). 
May contain: nuts, egg. 
Gluten-free.

MARRON GLACÉ

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO



rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25
49

SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 240 kJ 1002

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 13,1
g 5,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 24,7

g 19

PROTEIN g 5,8

SALT g 0,09

INGREDIENTS 
Gianduja chocolate ice cream 89.7% (High 
Quality whole MILK, sugar, HAZELNUT 
paste, dextrose, gianduja chocolate 4% 
(cocoa min. 33%: sugar, HAZELNUT paste 
27%, cocoa mass, cocoa butter), cocoa 
powder, EGG yolk, CREAM, MILK proteins, 
thickener: locust bean gum), toasted 
HAZELNUT grains 3.6%, meringues 6.7% 
(confectioner’s sugar (sugar, corn starch), 
EGG white, granulated sugar, salt, natural 
vanilla flavor). 
May contain: soy and other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

MERINGATA AL 
CIOCCOLATO E NOCCIOLE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 158 kJ 665

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 7

g 3,5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 22
g 22

PROTEIN g 2,6

SALT g 0,05

INGREDIENTS 
Raspberry ice cream 94% (Raspberries 
27%, High Quality whole MILK 22%, sugar, 
CREAM 13%, water, condensed semi-
skimmed MILK (semi-skimmed MILK, sugar), 
dextrose, MILK proteins, thickener: locust 
bean gum), meringues 6% (impalpable 
sugar (sugar, corn starch), EGG white, 
granulated sugar, salt, natural vanilla flavor). 
May contain: nuts and soy. 
Gluten-free.

MERINGATA 
AL LAMPONE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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MERINGATA 
AL LIMONE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 248 kJ 1041

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 11

g 6,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 33
g 27

PROTEIN g 3,9

SALT g 0,11

INGREDIENTS 
Fiordilatte ice cream 75.5% (High Quality 
whole MILK 40%, CREAM 30%, condensed 
semi-skimmed MILK (semi-skimmed MILK, 
sugar), cane sugar, dextrose, MILK proteins, 
thickener: locust bean gum, vanilla beans), 
lemon peel paste 18.9% (lemon peel, 
glucose-fructose syrup, sugar), meringues 
5.6% (confectioner’s sugar (sugar, corn 
starch), egg white, granulated sugar, salt, 
natural vanilla flavor). 
May contain: nuts and soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 189 kJ 794

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 7
g 4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 29
g 23

PROTEIN g 3

SALT g 0

INGREDIENTS 
Fiordilatte and strawberry ice cream 93% 
(strawberries 27.5%, High Quality whole 
MILK 20.4%, CREAM, cane sugar, water, 
condensed semi-skimmed MILK (semi-
skimmed MILK, sugar), dextrose, MILK 
proteins, thickener: locust bean gum), 
meringues 7% (confectioner’s sugar (sugar, 
corn starch), EGG white, granulated sugar, 
salt, natural vanilla flavor). 
May contain: nuts and soy. 
Gluten-free.

MERINGATA 
ALLA FRAGOLA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 244 kJ 1022

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 11

g 6,5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 31
g 24

PROTEIN g 4,6

SALT g 0,1

INGREDIENTS 
Vanilla Ice cream 80.6% (Whole MILK of 
High Quality, CREAM, partially skimmed 
condensed MILK (partially skimmed 
MILK, sugar), cane sugar, dextrose, 
MILK proteins, EGG yolk, vanilla beans 
and seeds 0.3%, thickener: locust bean 
gum), black cherry variegate 11.4% 
(Sour cherries, Sugar, Water, Agar Agar, 
Tara Gum), meringues 8% (powdered 
sugar (sugar, corn starch), EGG white, 
granulated sugar, salt, natural vanilla 
flavor). May contain: soy, peanuts, and 
other nuts. Gluten-free.

MERINGATA 
VANIGLIA E AMARENE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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NOCCIOLA,
ARANCIA CANDITA 

E CIOCCO-GRANELLA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 225 kJ 941

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 12
g 6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 23

PROTEIN g 4,84

SALT g 0,09

INGREDIENTS 
Hazelnut Gelato 91% (High Quality 
whole MILK, HAZELNUT paste 14%, cane 
sugar, dextrose, CREAM, EGG yolk, MILK 
proteins, thickener: locust bean gum), 
Venezuela chocolate grains 3.5% (cocoa 
min. 60%: Venezuela cocoa mass, sugar, 
cocoa butter), candied orange peel 5.5% 
(candied orange peel, glucose-fructose 
syrup, sugar). 
May contain: other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 249 kJ 1040

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 14
g 6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 24

PROTEIN g 6,53

SALT g 0,19

INGREDIENTS 
Egg cream ice cream 90% (High Quality 
whole MILK, CREAM, semi-skimmed 
condensed MILK (semi-skimmed MILK, 
sugar), EGG yolk 12%, cane sugar, dextrose, 
MILK proteins, thickener: locust bean gum), 
candied citrus fruits 5.2% (orange peel, 
lemon peel, cedar peel, glucosefructose 
syrup, sugar), salted and roasted 
ALMONDS 2.9% (ALMOND 98.5%, salt 
1.5%), raisins 1.9% (raisins, cottonseed oil). 
May contain: other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

PANETTONE CON 
MANDORLE SALATE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
ALMOND

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

INSPIRED BY
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 243 kJ 1021

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 11

g 6,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 30
g 25

PROTEIN g 6,5

SALT g 0,24

INGREDIENTS 
Custard-style gelato with ricotta 85,8% 
(high quality whole MILK, CREAM, ricotta 
cheese 13,7% (pasteurized sheep’s MILK 
whey, salt), condensed party skimmed 
MILK (partly skimmed MILK, sugar), cane 
sugar, EGG yolk 6,5%, dextrose, MILK 
protein, thickener: locust bean gum, salt), 
tiramisù biscuit 7,1% (rice flour, raw cane 
sugar, sugar, corn flour, BUTTER, EGGS, 
EGG yolk, salt, vanilla beans), 
candied citrus peel fruit 7,1% (orange 
peel, lemon peel, citron peel, glucose-
fructose syrup, sugar).
May contain: soy, nuts and lupins. 
Gluten-free.

PASTIERA 
NAPOLETANA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

INSPIRED BYLA



rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25
57

SPECIALI

INGREDIENTI 
Chocolate Gelato 80.3%, (High Quality 
whole MILK, CREAM, cane sugar, dextrose, 
dark chocolate Ecuador 6.7% (minimum 
70% cocoa: cocoa mass from Ecuador 
cocoa beans, sugar, cocoa butter), 
cocoa powder, EGG yolk, MILK proteins, 
thickener: locust bean gum), Whipped 
CREAM 16.9% (CREAM 91%, sugar), 
Pangelato 2.8% (rice flour, EGGS, whole 
MILK, sugar, corn starch, rice starch, 
BUTTER, natural yeast, potato starch, 
bamboo vegetable fiber, thickener: guar 
gum; salt, powdered vanilla pods). 
May contain: nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

PROFITEROLE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 246 kJ 1025

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 16
g 9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 21

g 20

PROTEIN g 5,03

SALT g 0,12

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 215 kJ 904

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 9

g 5,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 27
g 25

PROTEIN g 6,1

SALT g 0,27

INGREDIENTS 
Gelato with ricotta cheese 85,7% 
(high quality whole MILK, sheep’s MILK 
ricotta 27% (ricotta cheese 27% 
(pasteurized sheep’s MILK whey, salt), 
CREAM, Condensed party skimmed milk 
(partly skimmed milk, sugar), sugar), 
sugar cane, dextrose, MILK protein, 
thickener: locust bean gum; salt), 
fig jam 14,3% (figs, glucose-fructose syrup, 
sugar, fig juice, lemon juice). 
May contain: egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

RICOTTA E FICHI

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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RICOTTA 
E MANDORLE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 233 kJ 951

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 12
g 6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 23

PROTEIN g 5,97

SALT g 0,22

INGREDIENTS 
Ricotta cheese gelato 93,8% (Whole MILK, 
sheep’s MILK ricotta 27% (pasteurized 
sheep’s MILK whey, salt), CREAM, 
concentrated MILK (MILK, sugar), sugar 
cane, dextrose, MILK proteins, stabiliser: 
locust bean gum; salt), salted and roasted 
chopped almonds (almonds 98,5%, 
salt 1,5%). 
May contains: other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
ALMOND

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 181 kJ 758

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 7,99
g 1,05

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 22

PROTEIN g 2,60

SALT g 0,2

INGREDIENTS 
Pistachio sorbet (Water, PISTACHIO paste 
17%, white cane sugar, dextrose, inulin, salt, 
thickener: carob seed flour). 
May contain: milk, eggs, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
PISTACHIO 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

SORBETTO
AL PISTACCHIO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 279 kJ 1161

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 19

g 15,8

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 22,5
g 22,1

PROTEIN g 4,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Coconut ice cream 87,8% (Coconut pulp 
61%, whole MILK, sugar, MILK protein, 
dextrose, thickener: locust bean gum), 
Ecuador chocolat chips 8,8% (cocoa 
min.60%: cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa 
beans, sugar, cocoa butter) 
coconut flakes 3,4%. 
May contain: eggs and nuts. 
Gluten-free.

STRACCIATELLA 
AL COCCO

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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TIRAMISÙ

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 238 kJ 998

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 12

g 3,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 26
g 23

PROTEIN g 6,7

SALT g 0,16

INGREDIENTS 
Mascarpone and egg gelato 91,4% (whole 
MILK, mascarpone 14% (MILK, CREAM, 
acidity regulator: citric acid), condensed 
party skimmed MILK (partly skimmed 
MILK, sugar) cane sugar, EGG yolk, MILK 
protein, espresso coffee 2%, dextrose, 
thickener: locust bean gum), Tiramisù 
biscuits 7,6% (rice flour, raw cane sugar, 
sugar,corn flour, BUTTER, EGGS, EGG yolk, 
salt, vanilla beans), cocoa powder 1%. 
May contain: nuts, soya and lupins. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

INSPIRED BY
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 195 kJ 821

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 7

g 4,3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 29
g 26

PROTEIN g 4

SALT g 0,12

INGREDIENTS 
Mango gelato 92.3% (mango pulp 25%, 
high quality whole MILK, water , cane 
sugar, CREAM, condensed party skimmed 
MILK (partly skimmed MILK, sugar), EGG 
yolk, dextrose, MILK protein, thickener: 
locust bean gum), tiramisù biscuits 7.7% 
(rice flour, raw cane sugar, sugar, corn flour, 
BUTTER, EGGS, EGG yolk, salt, 
vanilla beans). 
May contain: nuts and lupins. 
Gluten-free.

TORTA AL MANGO

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

INSPIRED BYLA
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 231 kJ 969

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 10,9
g 5,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28,2
g 24,7

PROTEIN g 5,1

SALT g 0,12

INGREDIENTS 
Chocolate gelato 82,2% (Whole MILK, cane 
sugar, dextrose, CREAM, cocoa powder 
(5%), EGG yolk, Ecuador dark chocolate 
6% (cocoa min. 70% : Ecuador cocoa mass, 
sugar, cocoa butter), MILK protein, partly 
skimmed condensed MILK (partly skimmed 
MILK, sugar), thickener: locust bean gum, 
guar gum, vanilla beans), Extra apricot jam 
10,8% (apricots 120%, white cane sugar), 
Biscuits 6,9% (rise flour, raw cane sugar, 
sugar, corn flour, BUTTER, EGGS, EGG yolk, 
salt, vanilla beans). 
May contain: other nuts, soya and lupins. 
Gluten-free.

TORTA SACHER

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

INSPIRED BYLA
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SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 231 kJ 967

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 13

g 7,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 23
g 22

PROTEIN g 5,6

SALT g 0,17

INGREDIENTS 
Vanilla gelato (High quality whole MILK, 
CREAM, condensed party skimmed MILK 
(partly skimmed MILK, sugar), cane 
sugar, EGG yolk, dextrose, MILK protein, 
thickener: locust bean gum, 
vanilla beans and seeds 0,9%). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

VANIGLIA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

YOGURT ALBICOCCA 
E NOCCIOLA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 225 kJ 945

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 9

g 4,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 31
g 28

PROTEIN g 4,3

SALT g 0,12

INGREDIENTS 
Yogurt gelato 82,8% (YOGURT from whole 
fresh MILK 49%, cane sugar, CREAM, 
condensed MILK (MILK, sugar), whole 
MILK, MILK proteins, vegetable fiber 
(inulin), dextrose, thickener: locust bean 
gum), apricot stracciatella 13,8% (apricots, 
glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, apricot 
juice, lemon juice, gelling agent: pectin; 
antioxidant: ascorbic acid), chopped 
pralined hazelnut 3,4% (HAZELNUT 75%, 
sugar). 
May contain: egg and other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 237 kJ 993

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 12
g 6,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 27,4
g 25,5

PROTEIN g 5

SALT g 0,1

INGREDIENTS 
Yoghurt ice cream 90.5% (yoghurt from 
fresh whole MILK (24.5%), CREAM, MILK, 
cane sugar, condensed semi-skimmed 
MILK (semi-skimmed MILK, sugar), MILK 
proteins, dextrose, vegetable fibre (inulin), 
thickener: locust bean gum), toasted 
HAZELNUT grains 3.6%, raisins 3.6% 
(raisins, contone oil), grated coconut 2.3%. 
May contain: other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

YOGURT CROCCANTE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SPECIALI

YOGURT 
FRAGOLA E NOCCIOLA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 181 kJ 763

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 7

g 2,7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 27

PROTEIN g 2,9

SALT g 0,07

INGREDIENTS 
Yogurt and strawberry gelato 96% 
(strawberries 27%, YOGURT from whole 
fresh MILK 49%, cane sugar, water, CREAM, 
condensed MILK (MILK, sugar), whole 
MILK, MILK proteins, vegetable fiber 
(inulin), dextrose, thickener: locust bean 
gum), chopped pralined hazelnut 4% 
(HAZELNUT 75%, sugar). 
May contain: egg and other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 227 kJ 951

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 11

g 5,8

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 26

PROTEIN g 4,3

SALT g 0,12

INGREDIENTS 
Yoghurt gelato 84,6% (YOGURT from 
fresh whole MILK 24,5%,), CREAM, MILK, 
cane sugar, condensed party skimmed 
MILK (partly skimmed MILK, sugar), MILK 
protein, dextrose, vegetable fibre (inulin), 
thickener: locust bean gum), 
peach jam 14,1% (peaches, glucose-
fructose syrup, cane sugar, peach purée, 
lemon juice, gelling agent: pectin, 
antioxidant: ascorbic acid), chopped 
roasted hazelnuts 1,3% (HAZELNUT). 
May contain: eggs, other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

YOGURT PESCA 
E NOCCIOLA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

SPECIALI



Sorbetti
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SORBETTI

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 116 kJ 492

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 28

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Apricot sorbet (apricot 60%, cane sugar, 
water, thickener: locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALBICOCCA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 156 kJ 606

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 4

g 2,3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 29
g 29

PROTEIN g 0,9

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Raspberry sorbet 91.4% (Raspberries 
55%, cane sugar, water , thickener: locust 
bean gum), Venezuela chocolate chips 
8.6% (cocoa min. 60%: Venezuela mass 
cocoa, sugar, cocoa butter). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts, soya. 
Gluten-free.

CIOCCOLAMPONE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

SORBETTI
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 146 kJ 617

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 3

g 1,7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 29
g 29

PROTEIN g 10,8

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Pear sorbet 93.8% (Pear 55%, water, cane 
sugar, thickner: locust bean gum), Ecuador 
chocolate chips 6.2% (cocoa min 60%: 
cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa beans, 
sugar, cocoa butter). 
May contains: milk, egg, nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

 CIOCCOPERA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES NO

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

SORBETTI
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FICO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 116 kJ 492

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 28

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Fig sorbet (fig 40%, water , cane sugar, 
thickener: locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

SORBETTI
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 116 kJ 492

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 28

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Strawberry sorbet (Strawberry 55%, cane 
sugar, water, thickener: locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

FRAGOLA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

SORBETTI
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LAMPONE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 116 kJ 492

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 28

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Raspberry Sorbet (55% Raspberries, cane 
sugar, water, thickener: locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

SORBETTI
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LIMONE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 116 kJ 492

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 28

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Lemon sorbet (water, “Siracusa Lemon PGI” 
juice 28%, cane sugar, thickeners: pectin, 
carob seed flour). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

SORBETTI
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SORBETTI

LIMONE E LIQUIRIZIA

INGREDIENTI
Lemon Sorbet 92.4% (Water, “Limone 
di Siracusa IGP” lemon juice 28%, cane 
sugar, thickeners: pectin, locust bean gum), 
Liquorice 7.6% (glucose syrup, sugar, 
water, caramelized sugar, “Liquirizia di 
Calabria D.O.P.” powder (8%)). 
May contain: milk, eggs, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 125 kJ 531

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0
g 0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 31

g 30

PROTEIN g 23

SALT g 0,02

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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SORBETTI

LIMONE E MENTA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 118kJ 500

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 27,8
g 27,8

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Lemon sorbet (99%) (Water, “PGI Syracuse 
Lemon” juice 28%, cane sugar, thickeners: 
pectin, locust bean gum), 
dried sweet mint (1%). 
May contain: milk, eggs and nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT YES

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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MANGO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 116 kJ 492

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0.5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 28

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Mango sorbet (Mango pulp 50%, cane sugar, 
water, thickener: locust bean gum).
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

SORBETTI
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MELONE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 116 kJ 492

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 28

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Melon sorbet (60% melon, cane sugar, 
water, thickeners: pectin, carob seed flour). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

SORBETTI
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MIRTILLO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 116 kJ 492

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 28

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Blueberry sorbet (50% blueberry, water, 
cane sugar, thickener: locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

SORBETTI
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PERA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 116 kJ 492

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 28

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
 Pear sorbet (Pear 55%, water, cane sugar, 
thickener: locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

SORBETTI
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PESCA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 116 kJ 492

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 28
g 28

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Peach sorbet (peach 60%, water , cane 
sugar, thickener: locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

SORBETTI
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GRANITE

FRAGOLA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 84 kJ 351,7

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0
g 0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 21
g 21

PROTEIN g 0

SALT g 0

INGREDIENTS 
Strawberry Granita (strawberry 50%), 
water, cane sugar). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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GRANITE

FRUTTI DI BOSCO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 84 kJ 351,7

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0
g 0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 21
g 21

PROTEIN g 0

SALT g 0

INGREDIENTS 
Granita with berries (wild fruits 50% 
(raspberry, berries, blueberry in varying 
proportions), water, brown sugar). 
May contain: milk, eggs and nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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LIMONE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 123 kJ 520

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 29
g 29

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Water, “Siracusa Lemon PGI” juice 28%, cane 
sugar, thickeners: pectin, locus beans gum. 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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GRANITE

MANDORLA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 175 kJ 732

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 10
g 11

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 20
g 15

PROTEIN g 4,3

SALT g 0,04

INGREDIENTS 
Almond Granita (water, paste and flour of 
“Pizzuta d’Avola” ALMOND 26%, 
cane sugar). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
ALMOND 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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FROZEN RADLER
Birra San Lorenzo

con Granita al limone

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT YES

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 183 kJ 776

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 41,5
g 29,9

PROTEIN g 3,1

SALT g 0,02

INGREDIENTS 
Golden Ale light beer 5.1% ABV 77% 
(water, barley malt, hops, yeast), 
lemon granita 23% (water, “Limone di 
Siracusa IGP” lemon juice 28%, cane sugar, 
thickeners: pectin, locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, eggs, tree nuts. 
Gluten-free.
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FROZEN RADLER
Birra Aura 

con Granita al limone 

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT YES

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 161 kJ 685

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 37,4
g 29,5

PROTEIN g 1,8

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Session IPA slightly amber beer 3.8% ABV 
77% (water, barley malt, hops, yeast), 
lemon granita 23% (water, “Limone di 
Siracusa IGP” lemon juice 28%, cane sugar, 
thickeners: pectin, locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, eggs, tree nuts. 
Gluten-free.
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FROZEN RADLER
Birra Onda 

con Granita al limone 

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT YES

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 175 kJ 742

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 40,7
g 30,0

PROTEIN g 1,8

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Summer Ale light beer 4.6% ABV 77% 
(water, barley malt, hops, yeast), 
lemon granita 23% (water, “Siracusa IGP” 
lemon juice 28%, cane sugar, thickeners: 
pectin, locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, eggs, tree nuts. 
Gluten-free.
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FROZEN RADLER
Birra Paragliding

con Granita al limone 

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT YES

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 194 kJ 823

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0,5
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 45,5
g 30,7

PROTEIN g 1,8

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
West Coast IPA light beer 6.4% ABV 77% 
(water, barley malt, hops, yeast), 
lemon granita 23% (water, “Siracusa IGP” 
lemon juice 28%, cane sugar, thickeners: 
pectin, locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, eggs, tree nuts. 
Gluten-free.
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CONI

CONO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 398 kJ 1683

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 4,4
g 2,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 58,3
g 28,4

PROTEIN g 3,1

SALT g 0,93

INGREDIENTS 
Sugar, corn starch,corn flour, rice flour, 
butter, bamboo fiber, salt, emulsifier: 
sunflower lecithin.
May contain: egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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VALUES FOR THE SMALL CONE (27 g)

ENERGY kcal 75,2 kJ 313,6

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 4,8
g 2,0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 7,1
g 5,4

PROTEIN g 0,8

SALT g 0,95

INGREDIENTS 
Cone 63% ( sugar, corn starch,corn flour, 
rice flour, BUTTER,bambù fibre, salt, 
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin), chocolate 
coating 18,5% (cocoa min. 65%: cocoa 
butter, sugar, Cocoa mass from Ecuador 
cocoa beans), chopped roasted hazelnuts 
18,5% (HAZELNUT 60%, sugar 40%). 
May contain: egg, other nuts and soya. 
Gluten-free.

CONO PICCOLO
WITH CHOCOLATE COATING 

AND CHOPPED ROASTED HAZELNUTS

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 278,6 kJ 1161,4

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 18,0
g 7,3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 26,3
g 19,9

PROTEIN g 2,9

SALT g 3,50



rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25
97

CONI

CONO MEDIO
WITH CHOCOLATE COATING 

AND CHOPPED ROASTED HAZELNUTS

INGREDIENTS 
Cone 67% (sugar, corn starch,corn flour, 
rice flour, BUTTER,bambù fibre, salt, 
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin), chocolate 
coating 16,5% (cocoa min. 65%: cocoa 
butter, sugar, Cocoa mass from Ecuador 
cocoa beans), chopped roasted hazelnuts 
16,5% (HAZELNUT 60%, sugar 40%).
May contain: egg, other nuts and soya. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 241,9 kJ 1008,6

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 15,6
g 6,3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 22,8
g 17,3

PROTEIN g 2,6

SALT g 3,04

VALUES FOR THE CONE MEDIUM (30 g)

ENERGY kcal 72,6 kJ 302,6

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 4,7
g 1,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 6,9
g 5,2

PROTEIN g 0,8

SALT g 0,91

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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INGREDIENTS 
Cone 75% (sugar, corn starch,corn flour, 
rice flour, BUTTER,bambù fibre, salt, 
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin), chocolate 
coating 12,5% (cocoa min. 65%: cocoa 
butter, sugar, Cocoa mass from Ecuador 
cocoa beans), chopped roasted hazelnuts 
12,5% (HAZELNUT 60%, sugar 40%).
May contain: egg, other nuts and soya. 
Gluten-free.

CONO GRANDE
WITH CHOCOLATE COATING 

AND CHOPPED ROASTED HAZELNUTS

VALUES FOR THE LARGE CONE (40 g)

ENERGY kcal 73,3 kJ 305,6

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 4,7
g 1,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 6,9
g 5,2

PROTEIN g 0,8

SALT g 0,92

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 183,3 kJ 764,1

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 11,8
g 4,8

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 17,3
g 13,1

PROTEIN g 1,9

SALT g 2,30
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VALUES FOR THE SMALL CONE (23 g)

ENERGY kcal 40,2 kJ 166,9

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 3,3
g 2,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 2,4
g 2,0

PROTEIN g 0,3

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Cone 74% (sugar,corn starch,corn flour, rice 
flour, butter, bamboo fiber, salt, emulsifier: 
sunflower lecithin), chocolate coating 
22% (cocoa min. 65%: cocoa butter, sugar, 
Cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa beans), 
grated coconut 4% (coconut). 
May contain: egg, nuts, and soya. 
Gluten-free.

CONO PICCOLO
WITH CHOCOLATE COATING AND GRATED COCONUT

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 174,9 kJ 725,8

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 14,1
g 9,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 10,6
g 8,9

PROTEIN g 1,3

SALT g 0,05
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CONO MEDIO
WITH CHOCOLATE COATING AND GRATED COCONUT

INGREDIENTS 
Cone 77% (sugar,corn starch,corn flour, rice 
flour, butter, bamboo fiber, salt, emulsifier: 
sunflower lecithin), chocolate coating 
19% (cocoa min. 65%: cocoa butter, sugar, 
Cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa beans), 
grated coconut 4% (coconut). 
May contain: egg, nuts, and soya. 
Gluten-free.

VALUES FOR THE CONE MEDIUM (26 g)

ENERGY kcal 40,6 kJ 168,4

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 3,3
g 2,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 2,5
g 2,1

PROTEIN g 0,3

SALT g 0,01

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 156,1 kJ 647,7

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 12,6
g 8,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 9,5
g 7,9

PROTEIN g 1,2

SALT g 0,05
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INGREDIENTS 
Cone 83% (sugar,corn starch,corn flour, rice 
flour, butter, bamboo fiber, salt, emulsifier: 
sunflower lecithin), chocolate coating 14% 
(cocoa min. 65%: cocoa butter, sugar, 
Cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa beans), 
grated coconut 3% (coconut). 
May contain: egg, nuts, and soya. 
Gluten-free.

VALUES FOR THE LARGE CONE (36 g)

ENERGY kcal 41,6 kJ 172,5

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 3,4
g 2,3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 2,5
g 2,1

PROTEIN g 0,3

SALT g 0,01

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 115,5 kJ 479,3

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 9,3
g 6,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 7,1
g 5,8

PROTEIN g 0,9

SALT g 0,03

CONO GRANDE
WITH CHOCOLATE COATING AND GRATED COCONUT
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CONO PICCOLO
CON SPALMABILE

VALUES FOR THE SMALL CONE (27 g)

ENERGY kcal 114 kJ 475

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 6,5
g 2,3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 12,11
g 6,72

PROTEIN g 1,6

SALT g 0,2

INGREDIENTS 
Cone 63% (sugar, corn starch,corn flour, 
rice flour, butter, bamboo fiber, salt, 
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin), Pistachio 
spread, typo with chopped pistachio 
praline (3%) 37% (PISTACCHIO paste 
sugar (29%), sunflower oil, cocoa butter, 
PISTACHIO grain 2,5%, salt). 
May contain: egg, nuts and soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
PISTACHIO 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 421 kJ 1760

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 24,2
g 8,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 44,9
g 24,9

PROTEIN g 5,9

SALT g 0,8
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CONO MEDIO
CON SPALMABILE

VALUES FOR THE CONE MEDIUM (30 g)

ENERGY kcal 122 kJ 511

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 6,7
g 2,5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 14,0
g 7,5

PROTEIN g 1,6

SALT g 0,2

INGREDIENTS 
Cone 66,7% (sugar, corn starch,corn 
flour, rice flour, butter, bamboo fiber, salt, 
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin), Pistachio 
sperad with chopped pistachio praline 
(3%) 33,3% (PISTACCHIO paste sugar 
(29%), sunflower oil, cocoa butter, 
PISTACHIO grain 2,5%, salt). 
May contain: egg, nuts and soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
PISTACHIO 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 408 kJ 1705

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 22,2
g 8,3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 46,2
g 25,3

PROTEIN g 5,9

SALT g 0,8
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CONO GRANDE
CON SPALMABILE

VALUES FOR THE LARGE CONE (40 g)

ENERGY kcal 150 kJ 632

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 7,22
g 2,77

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 19,69
g 10,4

PROTEIN g 2,01

SALT g 0,3

INGREDIENTS 
Cone 75% (sugar, corn starch,corn flour, 
rice flour, butter, bamboo fiber, salt, 
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin), Pistachio 
sperad with chopped pistachio praline 
(3%) 25% (PISTACCHIO paste sugar (29%), 
sunflower oil, cocoa butter, PISTACHIO 
grain 2,5%, salt).
May contain: egg, nuts and soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
PISTACHIO 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 377 kJ 1581

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 17,8
g 6,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 49,2
g 26,1

PROTEIN g 5,0

SALT g 0,8
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CONO CON GELATO
SMALL, MEDIUM AND LARGE

WITH PISTACCHIO E CREMA DI GROM

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 330 kJ 1385

FAT
 OF WHICH SATURES

g 12,6
g 6,6

CARBOHYDRATES
 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 47,0
g 31,6

PROTEIN g 7,0

SALT g 0,58

VALUES FOR 
CONE WITH 
ICECREAM

SMALL 
(127 G)

MEDIUM 
(145 g)

LARGE
(200 g)

ENERGY kcal 419 kJ 1759 kcal 478 kJ 2008 kcal 659 kJ 2770

FAT
 OF WHICH 
SATURES

g 16
g 8

g 18
g 10

g 25
g 13

CARBOHYDRATES
 OF WHICH 
SUGARS

g 60
g 40

g 68
g 46

g 94
g 63

PROTEIN g 9 g 10 g 14

SALT g 0,74 g 0,84 g 1,16
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CONO CON GELATO
SMALL, MEDIUM AND LARGE

WITH PISTACCHIO E NOCCIOLA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 318 kJ 1337

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 12,6
g 4,0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 44,8
g 30,3

PROTEIN g 6,3

SALT g 0,55

VALUES FOR 
CONE WITH 
ICECREAM

SMALL 
(127 G)

 MEDIUM 
(145 G)

 LARGE 
(200 g)

ENERGY kcal 404 kJ 1698 kcal 462 kJ 1939 kcal 637 kJ 2674

FAT
 OF WHICH 
SATURES

g 16
g 5

g 18
g 6

g 25
g 8

CARBOHYDRATES
 OF WHICH 
SUGARS

g 57
g 38

g 65
g 44

g 90
g 61

PROTEIN g 8 g 9 g 13

SALT g 0,69 g 0,79 g 1,09
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CONO CON SORBETTO
SMALL, MEDIUM AND LARGE

CON LIMONE E FRAGOLA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 225 kJ 951

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 2,3
g 1,3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 49,1
g 36,3

PROTEIN g 1,8

SALT g 0,40

VALUES FOR THE 
CONE
WITH SORBET

SMALL 
(127 G)

 MEDIUM 
(145 G)

 LARGE 
(200 g)

ENERGY kcal 285,2 kJ 1208,3 kcal 325,6 kJ 1379,6 kcal 449,1 kJ 1902,8

FAT
 OF WHICH 
SATURES

g 2,9
g 1,7

g 3,4
g 1,9

g 4,6
g 2,7

CARBOHYDRATES
 OF WHICH 
SUGARS

g 62,4
g 46,1

g 71,3
g 52,6

g 98,3
g 72,6

PROTEIN g 2,2 g 2,6 g 3,5

SALT g 0,50 g 0,57 g 0,79
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CIALDA

Water, sugar, rice flour, corn flour, BUTTER, 
corn starch, vegetable fibre from bamboo, 
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin; salt, vanilla 
beans powder.
May contain: egg and nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR LARGE WAFFLE CONE

ENERGY kcal 180 kJ 752

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 4,3
g 2,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 35
g 14

PROTEIN g 1,4

SALT g 0,4

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR CLASSIC WAFFLE CONE

ENERGY kcal 158 kJ 658

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 3,8
g 1,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 31
g 12

PROTEIN g 1,24

SALT g 0,372

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 450 kJ 1880

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 11
g 5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 88
g 34

PROTEIN g 3,5

SALT g 1,1
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CIALDA CLASSICA
WITH CREMA COME UNA VOLTA  

AND STRACCIATELLA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR CLASSIC WAFFLE CONE

ENERGY kcal 466 kJ 1956

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 19
g 10

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 65
g 38

PROTEIN g 8

SALT g 0,7

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 345 kJ 1449

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 14
g 7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 48
g 28

PROTEIN g 6

SALT g 0,5
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CIALDA GRANDE
WITH CREMA COME UNA VOLTA  

AND STRACCIATELLA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR LARGE WAFFLE CONE

ENERGY kcal 690 kJ 2899

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 28
g 14

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 97
g 56

PROTEIN g 12

SALT g 1,0

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 345 kJ 1449

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 14
g 7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 48
g 28

PROTEIN g 6

SALT g 0,5
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FRAPPÈ MEDIO
WITH CHOCOLATE GELATO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 167,3 kJ 700,4

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 8,6
g 2,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 17,7
g 16,4

PROTEIN g 4,8

SALT g 0,1

VALORI PER FRAPPÈ MEDIO CON GELATO (240 g)

ENERGY kcal 401,6 kJ 1681,0 

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 20,6
g 5,7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 42,6
g 39,3

PROTEIN g 11,5

SALT g 0,3
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FRAPPÈ GRANDE
WITH CHOCOLATE GELATO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 173,4 kJ 725,7

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 8,9
g 2,4

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 18,5
g 17,1

PROTEIN g 4,9

SALT g 0,1

 VALUES FOR LARGE SHAKE WITH ICECREAM (350 g)

ENERGY kcal 606,7 kJ 2539,8

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 31,1
g 8,3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 64,7
g 59,7

PROTEIN g 17,0

SALT g 0,4
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FRAPPÈ MEDIO
WITH COFFEE GELATO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 128,9 kJ 540,2

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 6,0
g 3,7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 15,3
g 13,6

PROTEIN g 3,4

SALT g 0,1

 VALUES FOR MEDIUM SHAKE WITH ICECREAM (240 g)

ENERGY kcal 309,3 kJ 1296,4 

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 14,5
g 8,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 36,6
g 32,7

PROTEIN g 8,2

SALT g 0,2
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FRAPPÈ GRANDE
WITH COFFEE GELATO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 128,9 kJ 540,2

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 6,0
g 3,7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 15,3
g 13,6

PROTEIN g 3,4

SALT g 0,1

 VALUES FOR LARGE SHAKE WITH ICECREAM (350 g)

ENERGY kcal 451,0 kJ 1890,6 

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 21,1
g 12,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 53,4
g 47,7

PROTEIN g 11,9

SALT g 0,3
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 68,7 kJ 291,7 

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 0,3
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 16,2
g 16,2

PROTEIN g 0,3

SALT g 0,0

FRAPPÈ MEDIO
WITH STRAWBERRY SORBET

 VALUES FOR MEDIUM SHAKE WITH SORBET (240 g)

ENERGY kcal 165,0 kJ 700,2 

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 0,7
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 39,0
g 39,0

PROTEIN g 0,7

SALT g 0,0
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 67,5 kJ 286,7 

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 0,3
g 0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 16,0
g 16,0

PROTEIN g 0,3

SALT g 0,0

FRAPPÈ GRANDE
WITH STRAWBERRY SORBET

 VALUES FOR LARGE SHAKE WITH SORBET (370 g)

ENERGY kcal 249,9 kJ 1060,8 

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 1,1
g 0,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 59,1
g 59,1

PROTEIN g 1,1

SALT g 0,0
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 399 kJ 1674

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 0
g 0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 10
g 10

PROTEIN g 0,2

SALT g 0,00

INGREDIENTS 
Water 46,9%, strawberry sorbet 34,6% 
(Strawberry 55%, cane sugar, water, 
stabiliser: locust bean gum), Rum 17,3% 
(43% vol.), sage leaves 1,4%. 
May contain: milk, egg and nuts.
Gluten-free.

DAIQUIRI ALLA FRAGOLA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT YES

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 431 kJ 1805

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 0
g 0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 9
g 9

PROTEIN g 0,2

SALT g 0,00

INGREDIENTS 
Water 45%, lemon sorbet 33% (water, 
“Siracusa lemon PGI” juice 28%, cane sugar, 
stabilisers: pectin, locust bean gum), 
Gin 16% (43% vol.), lemon peel 5%, 
rosemary 1%. 
May contain: milk, egg and nuts. 
Gluten-free.

GIN LEMON

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT YES

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 395 kJ 1654

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 0
g 0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 10
g 10

PROTEIN g 0

SALT g 0

INGREDIENTS 
Water 46,3%, lemon sorbet 34,1% (water, 
“Siracusa lemon PGI” juice 28%, cane sugar, 
stabilisers: pectin, locust bean gum), 
Rum 17,2% (37,5% vol.), 
sugar 1,2%, mint leaves 1,2%, 
May contain: milk, egg and nuts. 
Gluten-free.

MOJITO

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT YES

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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CIOCCOLATA CALDA

CLASSICA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 137 kJ 576

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 4
g 3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 21
g 17

PROTEIN g 3,69

SALT g 0,08

INGREDIENTS 
Whole MILK 76.9% (WHOLE MILK), 
Powder mix for hot chocolate 23.1% 
(sugar, cocoa powder (26%), corn starch), 
May contain nuts. Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CIOCCOLATA CALDA

FONDENTE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 135 kJ 567

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 5
g 3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 18
g 14

PROTEIN g 4,27

SALT g 0,08

INGREDIENTS 
Whole MILK 76.9%,powder mix for hot 
chocolate 23.1% (sugar, cocoa powder 
(39%), corn starch). May contain nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CIOCCOLATA CALDA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 102 kJ 431

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 3
g 1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 17
g 13

PROTEIN g 1,46

SALT g 0,00

INGREDIENTS 
Water 74.5%, Hot chocolate powder mix 
22.4% (sugar, cocoa powder (26%), 
corn starch), praline hazelnut granules 
3.1% (HAZELNUTS 75%, sugar). 
May contain MILK and other TREE NUTS. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE HAZELNUT

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

VEGAN HOT CHOCOLATE



Affogato



AFFOGATO

128
rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 174 kJ 732

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 7,6
g 3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 22,7
g 19

PROTEIN g 4,8

SALT g 0,12

AFFOGATO MEDIO/GRANDE
WITH HOT DARK CHOCOLATE  

AND FIORDILATTE GELATO

VALUES 
AFFOGATO
WITH ICE CREAM

MEDIUM 
(150 g)

LARGE 
(190 g)

ENERGY kcal 269 kJ 1128 kcal 341 kJ 1429

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 14
g 8

g 17
g 10

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 30
g 27

g 38
g 34

PROTEIN g 7 g 8

SALT g 0,08 g 0,10
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 174 kJ 727

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 8,5
g 4,7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 20,1
g 17,7

PROTEIN g 4,3

SALT g 0,04

AFFOGATO MAXI
WITH HOT DARK CHOCOLATE  

AND FIORDILATTE GELATO

 VALUES FOR AFFOGATO WITH ICECREAM (290 g)

ENERGY kcal 504 kJ 2109

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 25
g 14

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 58
g 51

PROTEIN g 12

SALT g 0
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 180 kJ 757

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 7,6
g 3,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 23
g 19,3

PROTEIN g 4,9

SALT g 0,14

AFFOGATO MEDIO/GRANDE
BEVANDA CALDA AL CACAO 

E GELATO AL PISTACCHIO

VALUES 
AFFOGATO
WITH ICE CREAM

MEDIUM 
(150 g)

LARGE 
(190 g)

ENERGY kcal 270 kJ 1135 kcal 343 kJ 1438

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 11
g 5

g 15
g 6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 34
g 29

g 44
g 37

PROTEIN g 7 g 9

SALT g 0,20 g 0,26
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 180 kJ 757

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 7,6
g 3,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 23
g 19,3

PROTEIN g 4,9

SALT g 0,14

AFFOGATO MAXI
BEVANDA CALDA AL CACAO 

E GELATO AL PISTACCHIO

 VALUES FOR AFFOGATO WITH ICECREAM (290 g)

ENERGY kcal 505 kJ 2122

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 21
g 9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 66
g 55

PROTEIN g 14

SALT g 0,34
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AFFOGATO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGIA kcal 162 kJ 680

GRASSI

 DI CUI SATURI

g 8,5
g 4,1

CARBOIDRATI

 DI CUI ZUCCHERI

g 18,2
g 16,1

PROTEINE g 3,3

SALE g 0,05

VALUES 
AFFOGATO
WITH ICE CREAM

MEDIUM 
(150 g)

LARGE 
(190 g)

ENERGIA kcal 244 kJ 1019 kcal 309 kJ 1291

GRASSI

 DI CUI SATURI

g 13
g 6

g 16
g 8

CARBOIDRATI

 DI CUI ZUCCHERI

g 27
g 24

g 35
g 31

PROTEINE g 5 g 6

SALE g 0,08 g 0,10

AFFOGATO MEDIO/GRANDE VEGANA
BEVANDA CALDA AL CACAO 
E GELATO AL FIORDILATTE
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGIA kcal 154 kJ 645

GRASSI

 DI CUI SATURI

g 7,7
g 3,7

CARBOIDRATI

 DI CUI ZUCCHERI

g 18,1
g 15,7

PROTEINE g 3,0

SALE g 0,04

 VALUES FOR AFFOGATO WITH ICECREAM (290 g)

ENERGIA kcal 447 kJ 1870

GRASSI

 DI CUI SATURI

g 22
g 11

CARBOIDRATI

 DI CUI ZUCCHERI

g 53
g 46

PROTEINE g 9

SALE g 0,12

AFFOGATO MAXI VEGANA
BEVANDA CALDA AL CACAO 
E GELATO AL FIORDILATTE

AFFOGATO
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AFFOGATO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGIA kcal 163 kJ 684

GRASSI

 DI CUI SATURI

g 7
g 2,2

CARBOIDRATI

 DI CUI ZUCCHERI

g 21,2
g 17,6

PROTEINE g 3,8

SALE g 0,14

VALUES 
AFFOGATO
WITH ICE CREAM

MEDIUM 
(150 g)

LARGE 
(190 g)

ENERGIA kcal 245 kJ 1027 kcal 310 kJ 1300

GRASSI

 DI CUI SATURI

g 10
g 3

g 13
g 4

CARBOIDRATI

 DI CUI ZUCCHERI

g 32
g 26

g 40
g 34

PROTEINE g 6 g 7

SALE g 0,20 g 0,26

AFFOGATO MEDIO/GRANDE VEGANA
BEVANDA CALDA AL CACAO 

E GELATO AL PISTACCHIO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGIA kcal 155 kJ 649

GRASSI

 DI CUI SATURI

g 6,4
g 2

CARBOIDRATI

 DI CUI ZUCCHERI

g 20,7
g 17

PROTEINE g 3,5

SALE g 0,12

 VALUES FOR AFFOGATO WITH ICECREAM (290 g)

ENERGIA kcal 448 kJ 1882

GRASSI

 DI CUI SATURI

g 19
g 6

CARBOIDRATI

 DI CUI ZUCCHERI

g 60
g 49

PROTEINE g 10

SALE g 0,34

AFFOGATO MAXI VEGANA
BEVANDA CALDA AL CACAO 

E GELATO AL PISTACCHIO

AFFOGATO
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CREMECAFFETTERIA

CAFFÈ AMERICANO

INGREDIENTS 
Water, espresso coffee 23%. 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 2 kJ 9

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0

g 0,0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 0
g 0

PROTEIN g 0,0

SALT g 0,01

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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CREMECAFFETTERIA

CAFFÈ FREDDO

INGREDIENTS
Water, espresso coffee 34%, sugar. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 65 kJ 274

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 3

g 2,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 9
g 2

PROTEIN g 0,0

SALT g 0,01

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES NO

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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CREMECAFFETTERIA

CAFFÈ MACCHIATO

INGREDIENTS
Espresso coffee 75%, Whole MILK 25%, 
May contain: egg, nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 23 kJ 97

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 1,06
g 0,76

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 2,5
g 2,5

PROTEIN g 0,92

SALT g 0,05

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CREMECAFFETTERIA

CAFFÈ SPECIALE

INGREDIENTS
Espresso coffee 75%, whipped CREAM 
(CREAM 91%, sugar). 
May contain: egg, nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 102 kJ 421

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 9

g 5,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 4
g 4

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,05

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CREMECAFFETTERIA

CAPPUCCINO

INGREDIENTS
Whole MILK 62%, espresso coffee 38%, 
May contain: egg, nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 45 kJ 188

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 2

g 1,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 4
g 4

PROTEIN g 2,1

SALT g 0,08

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CREMECAFFETTERIA

CHOCOCAFFÈ FONDENTE

INGREDIENTS 
Cocoa beverage 55% (whole MILK, 
powdered mix for cocoa beverage (sugar, 
cocoa powder (26%), corn starch)), espresso 
coffee 27%, whipped CREAM 18% (CREAM 
91%, sugar). May contain eggs, nuts and soy. 
Gluten free

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 143kJ 598

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 8,6
g 5,8

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 13,6
g 11,7

PROTEIN g 2,8 

SALT g 0,00

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CREMECAFFETTERIA

CREMA AL CAFFÈ

INGREDIENTS 
Coffee gelato (CREAM, espresso coffee 24%, 
sugar, whole MILK, EGG yolk, MILK protein, 
dextrose, thickener: locust bean gum; 
vanilla beans). 
May contain: nuts. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT + TOPPING

ENERGY kcal 246 kJ 1027

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 15

g 7,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 23
g 23

PROTEIN g 3,8

SALT g 0,02

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CAFFETTERIA

GINSENG ZUCCHERATO

INGREDIENTS 
POWDERED MIX FOR COFFEE AND 
GINSENG DRINK: Sugar, dehydrated glucose 
syrup, non-hydrogenated coconut fat, 
soluble coffee (8.5%), lactose-free skimmed 
MILK powder, ginseng extract (1.5%), MILK 
proteins, emulsifier: E471, flavorings, salt, 
stabilizer: E340(ii); anti-caking agent: E551. 
May contain: eggs, other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-Free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 419 kJ 1768

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 9,5
g 8,7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 78

g 59,1

PROTEIN g 5,3

SALT g 0,27

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CAFFETTERIA

GROMCAFFÈ AL GIANDUIA

INGREDIENTS 
Espresso coffee 59.5%, gianduja chocolate 
spread with praline hazelnut grains (3%) 
20% (HAZELNUT paste 42%, sugar, cocoa 
powder, HAZELNUT oil, gianduja chocolate 
3.9% (cocoa min.36%: HAZELNUT paste 
38%, cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa 
beans, sugar, cocoa butter), HAZELNUT 
grains 2.2%), whipped CREAM 20% (CREAM 
91%, sugar), praline hazelnut grains 0.5% 
(HAZELNUTS 75%, sugar).
May contain: other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT + TOPPING

ENERGY kcal 197 kJ 817

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 16

g 6,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 12
g 11

PROTEIN g 2,1

SALT g 0,08

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 190 kJ 787

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 15

g 5,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 12
g 11

PROTEIN g 2,2

SALT g 0,08

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CAFFETTERIA

GROMCAFFÈ AL PISTACCHIO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT + TOPPING

ENERGY kcal 219 kJ 905

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 20
g 9,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 8
g 7

PROTEIN g 2,6

SALT g 0,15

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 212 kJ 878

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 19
g 9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 8
g 7

PROTEIN g 2,6

SALT g 0,16

INGREDIENTS 
Espresso coffee 59.5%, pistachio spread 
with praline pistachio grains (3%) 20% 
(sugar, PISTACHIO paste 29%, sunflower 
oil, cocoa butter, PISTACHIO grains 2.5%, 
salt), Whipped CREAM 20% (CREAM 91%, 
sugar), nougat grains 0.5% (HAZELNUTS 
50%, honey, sugar, EGG white, wafers 
(potato starch, water, olive oil), vanilla 
powder from Madagascar, corn starch). 
May contain: other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
PISTACHIO 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CAFFETTERIA

LATTE CALDO

INGREDIENTS 
Whole MILK.
May contain: egg, nuts, soy. Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 17 kJ 70

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 1

g 0,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 1,3
g 1,3

PROTEIN g 0,8

SALT g 0,03

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO



rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25
148

CAFFETTERIA

LATTE MACCHIATO - CAFFÈ LATTE

INGREDIENTS 
Whole MILK 75%, espresso coffee 25%.
May contain: egg, nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 52 kJ 218

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 3

g 1,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 4,2
g 4,2

PROTEIN g 2,5

SALT g 0,08

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CAFFETTERIA

MAROCCHINO CON CACAO

INGREDIENTS 
Espresso coffee 58%, whole MILK 38%, 
cocoa powder 4%.
May contain: egg, nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 43 kJ 181

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 2,43
g 1,62

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 3,3
g 2,9

PROTEIN g 2,08

SALT g 0,06

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CAFFETTERIA

MAROCCHINO-GROMACCINO 
WITH DARK CHOCOLATE SPREADABLE CREAM 

WITH CARAMELISED CHOPPED HAZELNUT

INGREDIENTS 
Espresso coffee 45%, whole MILK 25%, 
cocoa powder 2%, gianduja chocolate 
spread with praline hazelnut grains (3%) 
28% (HAZELNUT paste 42%, sugar, cocoa 
powder, HAZELNUT oil, gianduja chocolate 
3.9% (cocoa min.36%: HAZELNUT paste 
38%, cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa beans, 
sugar, cocoa butter), hazelnut grains 2.2%). 
May contain: eggs, other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 188 kJ 783

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 13
g 2,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 14
g 13

PROTEIN g 3,8

SALT g 0,10

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CAFFETTERIA

MAROCCHINO-GROMACCINO 
WITH CHOCOLATE SPREADABLE CREAM 

WITH ROASTED CHOPPED 
COCOA BEANS FROM VENEZUELA

INGREDIENTS 
Espresso coffee 45%, whole MILK 25%, 
cocoa powder 2%, dark chocolate spread 
and Venezuela roasted cocoa nibs (3%) 
28% (sunflower oil, sugar, cocoa powder, 
cocoa butter, dark chocolate (3.8%) (cocoa 
min. 70%: cocoa mass from Venezuela cocoa 
beans, sugar, cocoa butter), Venezuela 
roasted cocoa nibs 3%). 
May contain: eggs, nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 224 kJ 928

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 21

g 7,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 6,6
g 5,2

PROTEIN g 3,1

SALT g 0,07

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CAFFETTERIA

MAROCCHINO-GROMACCINO 
WITH PISTACHIO SPREADABLE CREAM 

WITH CARAMELISED CHOPPED PISTACHIO

INGREDIENTS 
Espresso coffee 45%, whole MILK 25%, 
cocoa powder 2%, pistachio spread with 
praline pistachio grains (3%) 28% (sugar, 
PISTACHIO paste 29%, sunflower oil, cocoa 
butter, PISTACHIO grains 2.5%, salt). 
May contain: eggs, other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 222 kJ 919

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 19

g 6,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 8,7
g 7,6

PROTEIN g 4,4

SALT g 0,22

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
PISTACHIO 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO



Tè



rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25
154

TÈ

THÈ NOIR CEYLAN O.P.

INGREDIENTS 
Black tea ceylan o.p. (Camellia sinensin). 
May contain: milk, eggs, nuts, soy, peanuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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TÈ

 THÈ NOIR DARJEELING

INGREDIENTS 
Darjeeling black tea (Camellia sinensis). 
May contain: milk, eggs, nuts, soy, peanuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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TÈ

THÈ VERT GUNPOWDER

INGREDIENTS 
Gunpowder green tea (Camellia sinensis). 
May contain: milk, eggs, nuts, soy, peanuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES



Creme spalmabili



CREMA SPALMABILE

CREMA SPALMABILE AL CIOCCOLATO 
ALLA GIANDUIA 

WITH CARAMELISED CHOPPED HAZELNUT

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 70 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 540 kJ 2249

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 38
g 4,0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 41
g 38,0

PROTEIN g 8,6

SALT g 0,2

INGREDIENTS 
Gianduia chocolate spreadable cream 
with caramelised chopped hazelnut (3%) 
(HAZELNUT paste 42%, sugar, cocoa 
powder, HAZELNUT oil, gianduia chocolate 
3,9% (cocoa min. 36%: HAZELNUT paste 
38%, cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa 
beans, sugar, cocoa butter), chopped 
HAZELNUT 2,2%). 
May contain: other nuts, milk and soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES



CREMA SPALMABILE

CREMA SPALMABILE AL CIOCCOLATO 
FONDENTE 

WITH ROASTED CHOPPED COCOA BEANS FROM VENEZUELA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 643 kJ 2663

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 55
g 13

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 29
g 26

PROTEIN g 5,0

SALT g 0,01

INGREDIENTS 
Chocolate spreadable cream with roasted 
chopped cocoa beans from Venezuela 
(3%) (sunflower oil, sugar, cocoa powder, 
cocoa butter, dark chocolate 3,8% (cocoa 
min. 70%: cocoa mass from Venezuela 
cocoa beans, sugar, cocoa butter), 
chopped roasted cocoa beans from 
Venezuela 3%). 
May contain: milk, other nuts, soy.
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES



CREMA SPALMABILE

CREMA SPALMABILE AL PISTACCHIO 
WITH CARAMELISED CHOPPED PISTACCHIO

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 70 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 653 kJ 2704

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 58
g 19,0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 22
g 19,0

PROTEIN g 10,8

SALT g 0,6

INGREDIENTS 
Pistachio spreadable cream with 
caramelised chopped pistacchio (3%) 
(sugar, PISTACHIO paste 29%, sunflower oil, 
cocoa butter, chopped PISTACCHIO 2,5%, 
salt). 
May contain: other nuts, milk and soy. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
PISTACHIO

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATI-
VES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATI-
VES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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CONFETTURE

CONFETTURA DI 
ALBICOCCA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 245 kJ 1039

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0
g 0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 60
g 60

PROTEIN g 0,0

SALT g 0,0

INGREDIENTS 
Apricots, brown sugar, gelling 
agent: pectin; acidifier: citric acid, 
antioxidant:ascorbic acid. 70 g of fruit per 
100g. Sugar 60g per 100g. 
Possible presence of Kernel fragments. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES NO

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS SÌ
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CONFETTURE

CONFETTURA DI 
FRAGOLA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 247 kJ 1051

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0
g 0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 60
g 60

PROTEIN g 0,6

SALT g 0,0

INGREDIENTS 
Strawberries, cane sugar, gelling agent: 
pecti, ;antioxidant: ascorbic acid. 70 g of 
fruit per 100g. Sugar 60g per 100g.
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES NO

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS SÌ



rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25
164

CONFETTURE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 252 kJ 1070

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0
g 0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 63
g 60

PROTEIN g 0,7

SALT g 0,0

INGREDIENTS 
Berries (raspberries, strawberries, 
blueberries), cane sugar, lemon juice. 89g 
of fruit per 100g. Sugars 60g per 100g. 
Gluten free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES NO

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

CONFETTURA DI 
FRUTTI DI BOSCO
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CRÊPES

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 293 kJ 1234,98

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES

g 8,25
g 5,25

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 45,9
g 10,14

PROTEIN g 8,79

SALT g 1,35

INGREDIENTS 
Whole MILK, rice flour, powdered egg 
yolk, sugar, corn flour, salt, vegetable fiber 
(bamboo). 
May contain: nuts and soy. 
Gluten-free.

CRÊPES

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CRÊPES

CRÊPES

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 293 kJ 1234,98

FAT
 OF WHICH SATURES

g 8,25
g 5,25

CARBOHYDRATES
 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 45,9
g 10,14

PROTEIN g 8,79

SALT g 1,35

CRÊPES CRÊPES + SPREADABLE
AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 387,7 kJ 1621

FAT
 OF WHICH SATURES

g 21,3
g 7,4

CARBOHYDRATES
 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 40,6
g 14,5

PROTEIN g 8,2

SALT g 1

CRÊPES + SPREADABLE 
+ GELATO CREAM

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 321,1 kJ 1342,2

FAT
 OF WHICH SATURES

g 17,9
g 6,8

CARBOHYDRATES
 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 32,8
g 17,4

PROTEIN g 7,1

SALT g 1,6

CRÊPES + SPREADABLE 
+ SORBET

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 281,4 kJ 1179,2

FAT
 OF WHICH SATURES

g 13,34
g 4,61

CARBOHYDRATES
 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 35,3
g 20

PROTEIN g 5,2

SALT g 0,6

CRÊPES + MARMELLATA
AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 271 kJ 1145

FAT
 OF WHICH SATURES

g 4,8
g 3,1

CARBOHYDRATES
 OF WHICH SUGARS

g 51,8
g 30,9

PROTEIN g 5,1

SALT g 0,8



Sorbetto su stecco



SORBETTO SU STECCO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR ONE ICE

ENERGY kcal 69 kJ 292

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g <0,5
g <0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 17
g 16

PROTEIN g <0,5

SALT g <0,01

INGREDIENTS
Strawberry (50%), water, cane sugar, 
thickener (locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

FRAGOLA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 98 kJ 418

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g <0,5
g <0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 24
g 23

PROTEIN g <0,5

SALT g <0,01



SORBETTO SU STECCO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR ONE ICE

ENERGY kcal 73 kJ 309

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g <0,5
g <0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 17
g 17

PROTEIN g <0,5

SALT g <0,01

INGREDIENTS
Raspberry (45%), water, cane sugar, 
thickener (locust bean gum). 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

LAMPONE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 104 kJ 442

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g <0,5
g <0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 25

PROTEIN g <0,5

SALT g <0,01
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR ONE ICE

ENERGY kcal 72 kJ 305

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g <0,5
g <0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 18
g 18

PROTEIN g <0,5

SALT g <0,01

INGREDIENTS
Water, juice of “”Limone di Siracusa IGP”” 
(26%), cane sugar, lemon zest, thickener 
(carob seed flour). 
May contain: milk, eggs, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

LIMONE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 103 kJ 436

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g <0,5
g <0,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 25
g 25

PROTEIN g <0,5

SALT g <0,01
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COCCO RAPÈ

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 610 kJ 2759

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 64,53
g 57,22

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 7,35
g 7,35

PROTEIN g 6,88

SALT g 0,09

INGREDIENTS 
Shredded coconut 100%. 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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GRANELLA DI CIOCCOLATO

MEAN VALUES PER DOSE (5 g)

ENERGY kcal 29 kJ 120

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 2

g 1,29

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 2,17

g 2,00

PROTEIN g 0,2

SALT g 0,002

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 577 kJ 2398

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 41
g 26

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 43
g 39

PROTEIN g 5

SALT g 0,03

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS SÌ

INGREDIENTS
Cocoa min. 60%: cocoa mass from 
Venezuelan cocoa beans, sugar, 
cocoa butter. 
May contain: milk, egg, nuts, soya.
Gluten-free.
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GRANELLA 
DI MANDORLE TOSTATE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 598 kJ 2503

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 48,8
g 4,07

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 14,3
g 3,5

PROTEIN g 22,4

SALT g 0,1

INGREDIENTS 
salted and roasted chopped almonds 
(almonds 98,5%, salt 1,5%). 
May contain: milk, eggs, other nuts. 
Gluten-free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
ALMOND 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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GRANELLA DI NOCCIOLE

MEAN VALUES PER DOSE (5 g)

ENERGY kcal 34 kJ 138

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 3

g 0,21

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 0,30

g 0,2

PROTEIN g 0,7

SALT g 0,002

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 671 kJ 2796

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 64,0

g 4,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 6,0
g 4,0

PROTEIN g 13,8

SALT g 0,03

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

INGREDIENTS
HAZELNUTS 100%.
May contain: milk, egg, other nuts.
Gluten-free. 
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GRANELLA 
DI NOCCIOLE PRALINATA

MEAN VALUES PER DOSE (5 g)

ENERGY kcal 30 kJ 125

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 2

g 0,15

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 1,45

g 1,4

PROTEIN g 0,5

SALT g 0,002

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 602 kJ 2494

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 48

g 3

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 29
g 27

PROTEIN g 10,4

SALT g 0,04

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES

INGREDIENTS
HAZELNUTS 75%, sugar. 
May contain: milk, egg, other nuts. 
Gluten-free.
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MERINGHE

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 386 kJ 1642

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 0
g 0

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 93
g 91

PROTEIN g 4

SALT g 0,55

INGREDIENTS 
Confectioner’s sugar (sugar, corn starch), 
EGG white, granulated sugar, salt, natural 
vanilla flavor. 
May contain: traces of nuts and soy. 
Gluten free.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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PANNA MONTATA

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 365 kJ 1508

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 36,4

g 23,22

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 11,6
g 11,6

PROTEIN g 1,8

SALT g 0,07

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

INGREDIENTS
CREAM 91%, sugar. 
Gluten-free.



rEL06/03-04 del 17/02/25
180

TOPPING

TORRONE 
DI NOCCIOLA IN PEZZI

MEAN VALUES PER DOSE (5 g)

ENERGY kcal 27 kJ 113

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 2

g 0,55

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 2,60

g 2,5

PROTEIN g 0,4

SALT g 0,006

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 542 kJ 2262

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 33
g 11

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 52
g 49

PROTEIN g 7,5

SALT g 0,12

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

INGREDIENTS
HAZELNUTS 50%, honey, sugar, EGG white, 
wafers (potato starch, water, olive oil), 
Madagascar vanilla powder, corn starch. 
May contain: milk, other nuts. 
Gluten-free.
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BOMBOLONE VUOTO*

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 360 kJ 1500

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 17
g 9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 42
g 18

PROTEIN g 7

SALT g 0,61

INGREDIENTS 
Soft WHEAT flour, water, oils vegetables 
(sunflower, rapeseed), vegetable fat (palm), 
sugar, EGG, brewer’s yeast, emulsifiers 
(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, 
mono- and diacetyltartaric esters of 
mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), salt, 
LACTOSE, whey powder, WHEAT GLUTEN, 
EGG WHITE powder, treatment agents 
of the flour (ascorbic acid, L-cysteine, 
amylase, xylanase), dextrose, aromas.
May contain: soy, peanuts and nuts.
*Originally frozen product.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg YES

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES -

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CROISSANT AL BURRO*

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 376 kJ 1570

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 20
g 13

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 40

g 6

PROTEIN g 8,1

SALT g 0,96

INGREDIENTS 
WHEAT flour, DAIRY butter 23,5%, water, 
sugar, brewer’s yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, 
salt, EGG, flour treatment agents (ascorbic 
acid, xylanase).
May contain: soya, sesame and nuts.
*Originally frozen product.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg YES

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES -

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 376 kJ 1570

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 20
g 13

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 40

g 6

PROTEIN g 8,1

SALT g 0,96

INGREDIENTS 
Margarine (vegetable fat (palm), water, 
vegetable oil (sunflower), emulsifiers 
(mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, 
sunflower lecithin), salt, acidity regulators 
(citric acid, sodium citrate), aromas, food 
coloring (beta-carotene), soft WHEAT flour 
27%, water, sugar, fresh sourdough 4,8% 
(GLUTEN), cereal mix 3,8% (WHEAT bran, 
soft WHEAT flour, fermentation sourdough 
(GLUTEN), SESAME seed, flaxseed, olive 
oil, RYE flour 2%, OAT flour 2%, rice flour 
2%, BARLEY flour 2%, flour treatment 
agent (E300)), EGG 2,7%, WHEAT 
GLUTEN, brewer’s yeast, cane sugar, corn 
seed, poppy seed, salt, glucose syrup, 
gelling agent (pectin), acidifiers (citric 
acid), aromas. 
May contain: soy, milk, nuts and mustard.
*Originally frozen product.

CROISSANT AI 5 CEREALI*

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg YES

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES YES

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES -

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CROISSANT VEGGY VUOTO*

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 366 kJ 1531

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 20
g 11

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 41
g 9

PROTEIN g 5,5

SALT g 0,90

INGREDIENTS 
WHEAT flour, water, vegetable oils (palm, 
sunflower), sugar, brewer’s yeast, salt, 
WHEAT GLUTEN, glucose syrup, emulsifier 
(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids,
acid diacetyltartaric esters of mono- and
diglycerides), gelling agent (pectin),
aromas, acidity regulator (citric acid),
dextrose, anti-caking agent (carbonate
calcium), antioxidants (ascorbic acid),
preservative (potassium sorbate).
May contain: egg, milk, nuts, sesame lupins.
*Originally frozen product.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg YES

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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MUFFIN CIOCCOLATO*

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 387 kJ 1618

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 22
g 4,1

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 43
g 23

PROTEIN g 5,8

SALT g 1,99

INGREDIENTS 
EGG, sugar, water, vegetable oils (rapeseed,
sunflower), WHEAT flour, HAZELNUT filling 
10% (sugar, vegetable fat (sunflower, cocoa 
butter), HAZELNUTS (10%), low-fat cocoa 
powder, MILK skimmed powder, emulsifier: 
lecithin sunflower, aromas), 7% chocolate 
pieces (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, 
emulsifier: SOY lecithin, flavor natural 
vanilla), WHEAT starch, cocoa powder, 
whey powder, raising agents (sodium 
carbonate, diphosphates), YOGURT, salt, 
thickeners (carboxy-methylcellulose, guar 
gum, xanthan gum), emulsifiers (mono 
and diglycerides of fatty acids, esters of 
polyglycerol of fatty acids), flavorings, 
enzymes (phospholipases). 
May contain: sesame, peanuts and nuts.
*Originally frozen product.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg YES

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES YES

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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PAIN AU CHOCOLAT*

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 366 kJ 1533

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 18
g 11

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 43
g 12

PROTEIN g 7,9

SALT g 0,8

INGREDIENTS 
WHEAT flour, DAIRY butter 18%, water, 
chocolate filling 10% (ingredients: sugar, 
cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifiers 
(lecithins of SOY)), sugar, brewer’s yeast, 
WHEAT GLUTEN, EGG, salt, agents of flour 
treatment (ascorbic acid, xylanase).
May contain: soya, sesame, nuts.
*Originally frozen product.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg YES

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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TRECCIA NOCI PECAN*

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 411 kJ 1713

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 27
g 10

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 38
g 10

PROTEIN g 4,7

SALT g 0,46

INGREDIENTS 
WHEAT flour, margarina (ingredients: 
oil and vegatable fats (palm, sunflower), 
water, salt, emulsifiers (mono and 
diglycerides of fatty acids), regulator of 
acidity (citric acid), aromas),maple syrup 
filling 20% (ingredients: sugar, margarine 
(ingredients: oils and vegetable fat (palm, 
sunflower, coconut), water, emulsifiers 
(mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), 
acidity regulator (citric acid)), condensed 
MILK, glucose-fructose syrup, vegetable 
oil (sunflower), starch (corn), maple 
syrup 5%, water, aromas, salt, emulsifier 
(hydroxypropylmethylcellulose)), water, 
PECAN NUTS 3%, glazing agent (lactitol), 
glucose-fructose syrup, brewer’s yeast, 
EGG, sugar, salt, MILK whey powder, 
emulsifiers (mono- and diacetyl tartaric 
esters of mono and diglycerides of fatty 
acids), dextrose, stabilizer (calcium 
phosphate), oil vegetable (rapeseed), 
treatment agents flour (ascorbic acid, 
amylase, hemicellulase). May contain: soy, 
hazelnut, sesame and nuts.
*Originally frozen product.

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg YES

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
NUTS PECAN 
MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS 

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES -

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT YES

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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GRANITE GOURMET

INGREDIENTS 
Lemon granita 51% (Water, juice of “”Limone 
di Siracusa IGP”” 28%, cane sugar, thickeners: 
pectin, locust bean gum), strawberry sorbet 
38.5% (Strawberry 55%, water, cane sugar, 
thickener: locust bean gum), Whipped 
CREAM 10% (CREAM 91%, sugar), nougat 
grains 0.5% (HAZELNUTS 50%, honey, sugar, 
EGG white, wafers (potato starch, water, 
olive oil), vanilla powder from Madagascar, 
corn starch). 
May contain: nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

L’ESTATE 
IN UN BICCHIERE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUTS 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE VALUES PORTION

ENERGY kcal 525 kJ 2215

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 15
g 9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 95
g 94

PROTEIN g 3

SALT g 0

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 150 kJ 633

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 4,3
g 2,5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 27
g 27

PROTEIN g 1,0

SALT g 0,02
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GRANITE GOURMET

INGREDIENTS 
Lemon granite 52% (water, juice of “lemon 
of Syracuse PGI” 28%, cane sugar, thickeners: 
pectin, locust bean gum), Mango sorbet 
37,5% (50% mango pulp, water, cane sugar, 
thickener: locust bean gum), whipped cream 
10% (CREAM 91%, sugar), coconut rapè 0,5% 
(100% grated coconut). 
May contain: eggs, nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

PIACERE TROPICALE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE VALUES PORTION

ENERGY kcal 527 kJ 2222

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 15
g 9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 94
g 94

PROTEIN g 3

SALT g 0

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 151 kJ 635

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 4,4
g 2,7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 26,8

g 11

PROTEIN g 2,2

SALT g 0,02
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FRAPPÈ GOURMET

INGREDIENTS 
Pistacchio ice cream 47% (High Quality 
Whole MILK, cane sugar, PISTACCHIO paste 
12,7%, CREAM, EGG yolk, dextrose, MILK 
protein, salt, thickener: locust bean gum), 
MILK 32,5% (whole MILK), PISTACHIO spread 
with praline PISTACHIO grains (3%) 10% 
(sugar, PISTACHIO 29% paste, sunflower 
oil, cocoa butter, PISTACHIO pieces 2,5%, 
salt) Whipped CREAM 10% (CREAM 91%, 
sugar), salted and roasted ALMONDS 0.5% 
(ALMOND 98.5%, salt 1.5%). 
May contain: other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

PISTACCHIO 
OLTRE LA SIEPE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
ALMOND 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE VALUES PORTION

ENERGY kcal 985 kJ 4101

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 68
g 28

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 71

g 64

PROTEIN g 23

SALT g 1

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 232 kJ 965

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 15,9
g 6,7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 16,8
g 15,1

PROTEIN g 5,3

SALT g 0,23
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FRAPPÈ GOURMET

INGREDIENTS 
Hazelnut ice cream 47% (High Quality Whole 
MILK, HAZELNUT paste 14%, cane sugar, 
dextrose, CREAM, EGG yolk, MILK protein, 
thickener: locust bean gum), MILK 32% 
(whole MILK), Gianduia chocolate spread 
with granulated HAZELNUT praline (3%) 10% 
(HAZELNUT paste 42%, sugar, cocoa powder, 
HAZELNUT oil, gianduia chocolate 3,9% (cocoa 
min. 36%: HAZELNUT paste 38%, cocoa mass 
from Ecuador cocoa beans, sugar, cocoa 
butter), chopped HAZELNUT 2,2%), Whipped 
CREAM 10% (CREAM 91%, sugar), HAZELNUT 
granule praline 0,5% (HAZELNUT 75%, sugar). 
May contain: other nuts, soy. Gluten-free.

NOCCIOLA 451

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO

AVERAGE VALUES PORTION

ENERGY kcal 2057 kJ 8545

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 159

g 40,5

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 122,4
g 115,6

PROTEIN g 33,4

SALT g 0,7

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 588 kJ 2442

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 45,5
g 11,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 35
g 33

PROTEIN g 9,6

SALT g 0,02
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CRÊPES GOURMET

INGREDIENTS 
Crepes dough with granulated hazelnut 
praline 44,5% (whole MILK, rice flour, egg yolk 
powder,sugar, corn flour, salt, vegetable fiber 
(bamboo) Granulated praline of hazelnut 0,5% 
(NUTS75%, sugar) Gianduia chocolate spread 
with granulated HAZELNUT (3%) 10% (hazelnut 
paste 42%, sugar, cocoa powder, oli of hazelnut, 
gianduia chocolate 3,9% (cocoa min 36%: 
hazelnut paste 38%, cocoa mass from cocoa 
beans Ecuador, sugar, cocoa butter), granulated 
HAZELNUT 2,2%) Hazelnut ice cream 35% 
(High Quality Whole MILK, HAZELNUT paste 
14%, cane sugar, dextrose, CREAM, EGG yolk, 
MILK protein, thickener: locust bean gum), 
Whipped CREAM 10% (CREAM 91%, sugar). 
May contain other nuts, soy. Gluten-free.

NOISETTE

AVERAGE VALUES PORTION

ENERGY kcal 2504 kJ 10421

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 178,8
g 45,7

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 179,7
g 129,2

PROTEIN g 44,1

SALT g 0,3

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 835 kJ 4201

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 59,6
g 15,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 59,9
g 43,1

PROTEIN g 14,7

SALT g 0,1

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES 

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CRÊPES GOURMET

INGREDIENTS 
Crepes dough 40% (whole MILK, rice flour, 
EGG yolk powder, sugar, corn flour, salt 
vegetable fibre (bamboo)), Pistacchio spread 
with chopped pistacchio praline (3%)20% 
(sugar, PISTACCHIO paste 29%, sunflower oil, 
cocoa butter, PISTACCHIO chopped 2,5%, salt), 
Pistacchio ice cream 30% (High Quality Whole 
MILK, cane sugar, PISTACCHIO paste 12,7%, 
CREAM, EGG yolk, dextrose, MILK protein, salt, 
thickener: locust bean gum), Whipped CREAM 
10%(CREAM 91%, sugar). 
May contain other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

PISTACCHIO 
MON AMOUR

AVERAGE VALUES PORTION

ENERGY kcal 1862 kJ 7744

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 137

g 59,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 122,5
g 73,2

PROTEIN g 34,3

SALT g 0,3

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 621 kJ 2582

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 45,8
g 19,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 40,8
g 24,4

PROTEIN g 11,4

SALT g 0,1

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES 

NUT TYPE
PISTACCHIO 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CONI GOURMET

INGREDIENTS 
Cone 9% (corn flour, sugar, corn starch, 
rise flour, BUTTER, bamboo fiber, salt, 
emulsifier:sunflower lecithin), Chocolate 
coating 8% (cocoa min.65%:cocoa butter, 
sugar, cocoa, mass from Ecuador cocoa 
beans), Granulated HAZELNUT praline 0,50% 
(HALZENUT 60%, sugar), Vanilla ice cream 
24% (Whole MILK High Quality, CREAM, partly 
skimmed condensed MILK (partly skimmed 
MILK, sugar), cane sugar, EGG yolk, dextrose, 
MILK protein, salt, thickener: locust bean gum, 
vanilla in berries and seeds 0,9%), Pistachio 
ice cream 24% (High Quality whole MILK, cane 
sugar, PISTACHIO paste 12,7%, CREAM, EGG 
yolk, dextrose, MILK protein, salt, thickener: 
locust bean gum), Torroncino ice cream 24% 
(fiordilatte 88,3%(High Quality Whole MILK 
45%, CREAM 27%, partly skimmed condesed 
MILK (MILK partly skimmed, sugar), dextrose, 
cane sugar, MILK protein, thickener: locust 
bean gum, vanilla berries),NOUGAT pieces 
11,7% (HAZELNUTS 50%, honey, sugar, egg 
white, wafers(potato starch, water, oil olives) 
Madagascar vanilla powder, corn strarch), 
Whipped CREAM 10% (CREAM 91%, sugar), 
PISTACHIO spread with chopped PISATCHIO 
praline(3%) 0,50% (sugar, PISTACHIO paste 
29%, sunfloower oil, cocoa butter, chopped 
PISTACHIO 2,5%, salt). 
May contain other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

CLASSICO
INTRAMOLTABILE

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES 

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CONI GOURMET

CLASSICO
INTRAMOLTABILE

AVERAGE VALUES PORTION

ENERGY kcal 642 kJ 26716

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 47,2
g 19,6

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 45
g 37

PROTEIN g 9,4

SALT g 0,2

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 292 kJ 1214

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 21,5
g 8,9

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 20,5

g 6,8

PROTEIN g 4,3

SALT g 0,1
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CONI GOURMET

INGREDIENTS 
Cone 9%,(sugar, corn starch, corn flour, rice 
flour, BUTTER, bamboo fiber+C265:E266, 
salt, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin), chocolate 
coating 0,50% (cocoa min 65%: cocoa butter, 
cocoa mass from Ecuador cocoa beans), 
pralined HAZELNUT grain 0,50% (HAZELNUT 
60%, sugar), Gianduia ice cream 26,5% (High 
Quality Whole MILK, sugar, HAZELNUT paste, 
dextrose, chocolate gianduia 4%(cocoa min. 
33%: sugar, HAZELNUT paste 21%, cocoa 
mass, cocoa butter), cocoa powder, EGG yolk, 
CREAM, MILK proteins, thickener: locust bean 
gum) Fiordilatte ice cream 26,5% (MILK High 
Quality whole 44%, CREAM 27%, partially 
skimmed condensed MILK( partially skimmed 
MILK, sugar), dextrose, cane sugar, MILK 
protein, thickener: locust bean gum), Hazelnut 
ice cream 26,5% (MILK High Quality Whole, 
HAZELNUT paste 14%, cane sugar, dextrose, 
CREAM, EGG yolk, MILK protein, thickener: 
locust bean gum) Whipped CREAM 10% 
(CREAM 91%, sugar), Gianduia spread 0,50% 
(HAZELNUT paste 42%, sugar, cocoa powder, 
HAZEKNUT oil, gianduia chocolate 3,95% 
(cocoa min 36%: HALZENUT paste38%, mass 
cocoa from Ecuador, sugar, cocoa butter), 
HAZELNUT grain 2,2%). 
May contain other nuts, soy. 
Gluten-free.

TORINO, 
PURA MERAVIGLIA

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES YES

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES YES 

NUT TYPE
HAZELNUT 

MAY CONTAIN 
OTHER NUTS.

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO
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CONI GOURMET

TORINO, 
PURA MERAVIGLIA

AVERAGE VALUES PORTION

ENERGY kcal 618,7 kJ 2574,6

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 43,9
g 15,8

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 47,2
g 39,6

PROTEIN g 8,8

SALT g 0,2

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 281 kJ 1170

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 19,9
g 7,2

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 21,4

g 18

PROTEIN g 4,0

SALT g 0,1
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CIOCCOLATO AMEDEI

NAPOLITAINS
TOSCANO BLACK 63

INGREDIENTS
Cocoa mass, cane sugar, cocoa butter. 
Cocoa min. 63%.
May contain: nuts, soy and peanuts. 
Gluten-free.

MEAN VALUES PER DOSE (5 g)

ENERGY kcal 25,45 kJ 105,94

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 1,80
g 1,17

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 1,98
g 1,53

PROTEIN g 0,33

SALT g 0,00

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 565 kJ 2352

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 40
g 26

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 44
g 34

PROTEIN g 7,3

SALT g 0,00

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS YES
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CIOCCOLATO AMEDEI

NAPOLITAINS
TOSCANO LATTE

INGREDIENTS
Brown sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK 
powder, cocoa mass. Cocoa min. 32%.
May contain: nuts, soy and peanuts. 
Gluten-free.

MEAN VALUES PER DOSE (5 g)

ENERGY kcal 26 kJ 108,15

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 1,84
g 1,17

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 1,98
g 1,66

PROTEIN g 0,36

SALT g 0,01

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 G OF PRODUCT

ENERGY kcal 577 kJ 2401

FAT

 OF WHICH SATURES
g 41
g 26

CARBOHYDRATES

 OF WHICH SUGARS
g 44
g 37

PROTEIN g 8

SALT g 0,34

ALLERGENS

MILK AND DERIVATIVES YES

GLUTEN ≥ 20 Mg/kg NO

EGGS AND DERIVATIVES NO

NUTS AND DERIVATIVES MAY CONTAIN 
TRACES

NUT TYPE -

PEANUTS NO

SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES NO

SOYA AND DERIVATIVES NO

CRUSTACEANS AND DERIVATIVES NO

MOLLUSCS AND DERIVATIVES NO

FISH AND DERIVATIVES NO

SULPHITES >10 mg/kg NO

PARSLEY AND DERIVATIVES NO

MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES NO

LUPINS AND DERIVATIVES NO

CONTAINS ALCOHOL (ETHANOL) IN 
FLAVOURS OR AS AN INGREDIENT NO

FOR VEGETARIANS YES

FOR VEGANS NO


